


Fiscal Year 2018 Quarterly Actual Personal Property Commitment

Tax Rate/$1000  

$16.14

Owner and Parcel Information AssessmentsClass Assessed Taxable

338-1-38 112770

132 TURNPIKE RD132 TURNPIKE RD LLC
132 TURNPIKE RD LLC
259 TURNPIKE RD SUITE 
100
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 16,800 16,800

16,800 16,800

Q1 Tax $70.06

Q2 Tax $70.05

Q3 Tax $65.52

Q4 Tax $65.52

Tax $271.15

337-8-1 112780

136 TURNPIKE RD136 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC
136 TURNPIKE ROAD LLC
259 TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 23,900 23,900

23,900 23,900

Q1 Tax $99.67

Q2 Tax $99.66

Q3 Tax $93.21

Q4 Tax $93.21

Tax $385.75

327-1-7 110380

259 TURNPIKE RD259 TURNPIKE RD LLC
ROSEWOOD/CAPITAL 
GRP/BERKSHIRE
259  TURNPIKE RD SUITE 
100
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 32,600 32,600

32,600 32,600

Q1 Tax $135.94

Q2 Tax $135.94

Q3 Tax $127.14

Q4 Tax $127.14

Tax $526.16

115580 115580

2 PARK CENTRAL DR371 TURNPIKE RD LLC
371 TURNPIKE RD LLC
259 TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,700 7,700

7,700 7,700

Q1 Tax $32.11

Q2 Tax $32.11

Q3 Tax $30.03

Q4 Tax $30.03

Tax $124.28

337-9-3 114490

154 TURNPIKE RDA BEAUTIFUL YOU INC
A BEAUTIFUL YOU INC
154  TURNPIKE RD STE 
130
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 32,800 32,800

32,800 32,800

Q1 Tax $136.78

Q2 Tax $136.77

Q3 Tax $127.92

Q4 Tax $127.92

Tax $529.39

112690 112690

153 NORTHBORO RDA-ALERT COURIER 
SERVICE INC
A-ALERT LOGISTICS
153  NORTHBORO RD 
STE 14
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 17,100 17,100

17,100 17,100

Q1 Tax $71.31

Q2 Tax $71.30

Q3 Tax $66.69

Q4 Tax $66.69

Tax $275.99

117330 117330

0 VARIOUSADT LLC
ADT LLC
PO BOX 54767
LEXINGTON, KY 40555-

501 33,600 33,600

33,600 33,600

Q1 Tax $140.11

Q2 Tax $140.11

Q3 Tax $131.04

Q4 Tax $131.04

Tax $542.30

Monday, December 11, 2017 Page 1 of 50



Owner and Parcel Information AssessmentsClass Assessed Taxable

117730 117730

34 ST MARTIN DRAIRCASTLE ADVISORS 
LLC
AIRCASTLE ADVISORS 
LLC
300 FIRST STAMFORD 
PLACE 5TH FLOOR
STAMFORD, CT 06902-

501 128,200 128,200

128,200 128,200

Q1 Tax $534.60

Q2 Tax $534.59

Q3 Tax $499.98

Q4 Tax $499.98

Tax $2,069.15

310-1-73 113220

18 LIBERTY DRALVAREZ ERIKA
ALVAREZ CONSULTING 
LLC
18  LIBERTY DR
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 1,500 1,500

1,500 1,500

Q1 Tax $6.26

Q2 Tax $6.25

Q3 Tax $5.85

Q4 Tax $5.85

Tax $24.21

116000 116000

0 VARIOUSAMERICAN MESSAGING 
SERV LLC
AMERICAN MESSAGING 
SERV LLC
PO BOX 478
COLLEYVILLE, TX 76034-

501 3,300 3,300

3,300 3,300

Q1 Tax $13.76

Q2 Tax $13.76

Q3 Tax $12.87

Q4 Tax $12.87

Tax $53.26

116830 116830

144 TURNPIKE RDAMERICREDIT FINANCIAL 
SVCS INC
GM FINANCIAL
801 CHERRY ST STE 3600
FORT WORTH, TX 76102-

502 6,300 6,300

6,300 6,300

Q1 Tax $26.27

Q2 Tax $26.27

Q3 Tax $24.57

Q4 Tax $24.57

Tax $101.68

301-1-6 110500

200 SOUTHVILLE RDANDERSON WAYNE
WAYNES LANDSCAPING 
& SNWPLWNG
PO BOX 706
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 15,800 15,800

15,800 15,800

Q1 Tax $65.89

Q2 Tax $65.88

Q3 Tax $61.62

Q4 Tax $61.62

Tax $255.01

338-2-79 101600

76 TURNPIKE RDAOUDE ELIAS
MOBIL STATION
76  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 10,800 10,800

10,800 10,800

Q1 Tax $45.04

Q2 Tax $45.03

Q3 Tax $42.12

Q4 Tax $42.12

Tax $174.31

337-7120-4 114330

120 TURNPIKE RDARAMARK CORPORATION
ARAMARK SERVICES INC  
8405
PO BOX 7537
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-

502 35,800 35,800

35,800 35,800

Q1 Tax $149.29

Q2 Tax $149.28

Q3 Tax $139.62

Q4 Tax $139.62

Tax $577.81
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118620 118620

352 TURNPIKE RDARCPOINT LABS OF 
SOUTHBOROUGH
ARCPOINT LABS OF 
SOUTHBOROUGH
352  TURNPIKE RD STE 
105
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 4,500 4,500

4,500 4,500

Q1 Tax $18.77

Q2 Tax $18.76

Q3 Tax $17.55

Q4 Tax $17.55

Tax $72.63

117780 117780

21 C TURNPIKE RDASKEW HENRY
DOMINOS PIZZA
15 BASSIN LANE
SCITUATE, MA 02066-

502 31,000 31,000

31,000 31,000

Q1 Tax $129.27

Q2 Tax $129.27

Q3 Tax $120.90

Q4 Tax $120.90

Tax $500.34

360-1-7 109010

34 ST MARTIN DRASYS GROUP AMERICAS 
INC
ASYS GROUP AMERICAS 
INC
140 SATELLITE BLVD NE 
SUITE D
SUWANEE, GA 30024-

502 10,400 10,400

10,400 10,400

Q1 Tax $43.37

Q2 Tax $43.37

Q3 Tax $40.56

Q4 Tax $40.56

Tax $167.86

118140 118140

0 VARIOUSAT & T CORP
AT & T CORP
PO BOX 7207
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

502 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $50.04

Q2 Tax $50.04

Q3 Tax ($26.64)

Q4 Tax ($26.63)

Tax $46.81

505-1-3 109870

0 VARIOUSAT & T CORP 
INTERSTATE DIV
AT&T COMPANY INC
PROP TAX UNIT PO BOX 
7207
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-

505 368,500 368,500

368,500 368,500

Q1 Tax $1,565.00

Q2 Tax $1,565.00

Q3 Tax $1,408.80

Q4 Tax $1,408.79

Tax $5,947.59

119140 119140

0 VARIOUSAT & T SERVICES INC
AT & T SERVICES INC
1010 PINE 9E-L-01
ST LOUIS, MO 63101

502 12,000 12,000

12,000 12,000

Q3 Tax $96.84

Q4 Tax $96.84

Tax $193.68

117920 117920

162 CORDAVILLE RDATLAS ID LLC
THINK BEAN
P O BOX 648
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 13,700 13,700

13,700 13,700

Q1 Tax $57.13

Q2 Tax $57.13

Q3 Tax $53.43

Q4 Tax $53.43

Tax $221.12
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304-1-40 101020

110 SOUTHVILLE RDB K P INC
FITZGERALDS GENERAL 
STORE
110  SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 8,500 8,500

8,500 8,500

Q1 Tax $35.45

Q2 Tax $35.44

Q3 Tax $33.15

Q4 Tax $33.15

Tax $137.19

116890 116890

325 TURNPIKE RDBARRETT DISTRIBUTION 
CTRS
BARRETT DISTRIBUTION 
CTRS
15 FREEDO WAY
FRANKLIN, MA 02038-

502 27,700 27,700

27,700 27,700

Q1 Tax $115.51

Q2 Tax $115.51

Q3 Tax $108.03

Q4 Tax $108.03

Tax $447.08

116840 116840

153 NORTHBORO RDBAY STATE DELI 
PROVISIONS INC
BAY STATE DELI 
PROVISIONS INC
153  NORTHBORO RD 
STE 17R
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $11.68

Q2 Tax $11.67

Q3 Tax $10.92

Q4 Tax $10.92

Tax $45.19

116180 116180

11 MAIN STBAY STATE PROPERTIES 
INC
CITY WIDE MAINTENANCE
11  MAIN ST STE 12
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 11,400 11,400

11,400 11,400

Q1 Tax $47.54

Q2 Tax $47.54

Q3 Tax $44.46

Q4 Tax $44.46

Tax $184.00

118010 118010

34 ST MARTIN DRBEACON HEALTH 
STRATEGIES LLC
BEACON HEALTH 
STRATEGIES LLC
240 CORPORATE BLVD  
SUITE SUITE 100
NORFOLK, VA 23502-

502 1,122,400 1,122,400

1,122,400 1,122,400

Q1 Tax $5,768.78

Q2 Tax $5,768.78

Q3 Tax $3,288.99

Q4 Tax $3,288.99

Tax $18,115.54

337-2-2 110570

144 TURNPIKE RDBEALS & THOMAS INC
BEALS & THOMAS INC
144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
210
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 192,900 192,900

192,900 192,900

Q1 Tax $804.40

Q2 Tax $804.39

Q3 Tax $752.31

Q4 Tax $752.31

Tax $3,113.41

119070 119070

0 VARIOUSBECTON DICKINSON
BECTON DICKINSON
5859 FARINON DR STE 
200 M/C 605
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249-

502 19,100 19,100

19,100 19,100

Q1 Tax $79.65

Q2 Tax $79.64

Q3 Tax $74.49

Q4 Tax $74.49

Tax $308.27
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117980 117980

154 TURNPIKE RDBELLADORA CORP
VIN BIN
91 MAIN ST
MARLBORO, MA 01752-

502 17,100 17,100

17,100 17,100

Q1 Tax $71.31

Q2 Tax $71.30

Q3 Tax $66.69

Q4 Tax $66.69

Tax $275.99

117950 117950

155 BOSTON RDBF FENCE LLC
BF FENCE LLC
155  BOSTON RD RM 8
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,000 7,000

7,000 7,000

Q1 Tax $29.19

Q2 Tax $29.19

Q3 Tax $27.30

Q4 Tax $27.30

Tax $112.98

339-16-22 112380

21 G TURNPIKE RDB-FIT BODYWORK INC
FITNESS TOGETHER
PO BOX 187
HOPKINTON, MA 01748-

502 12,900 12,900

12,900 12,900

Q1 Tax $53.80

Q2 Tax $53.79

Q3 Tax $50.31

Q4 Tax $50.31

Tax $208.21

116640 116640

3 ASHLEY RDBHALAKIA GAURI
TULIKA BOOKS USA
3  ASHLEY RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 4,100 4,100

4,100 4,100

Q1 Tax $17.10

Q2 Tax $17.09

Q3 Tax $15.99

Q4 Tax $15.99

Tax $66.17

325-14-12A 111530

337 TURNPIKE RDBIOSCRIP INC
NEW ENGLAND HOME 
THERAPIES INC
1600 BROADWAY 700
DENVER, CO 80202-

502 59,400 59,400

59,400 59,400

Q1 Tax $247.70

Q2 Tax $247.70

Q3 Tax $231.66

Q4 Tax $231.66

Tax $958.72

115330 115330

155 A BOSTON RDBKS CARWASH LLC
CHOICE CAR WASH/BKS 
REALTY
155  BOSTON RD SUITE 12
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 150,400 150,400

150,400 150,400

Q1 Tax $556.28

Q2 Tax $556.28

Q3 Tax $657.45

Q4 Tax $657.45

Tax $2,427.46

342-1-17 109640

12 HICKORY RDBLACK BARBARA
AGILITEES
12  HICKORY RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 3,400 3,400

3,400 3,400

Q1 Tax $14.18

Q2 Tax $14.18

Q3 Tax $13.26

Q4 Tax $13.26

Tax $54.88
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119100 119100

34 ST MARTIN DRBLACKBAUD INC
BLACKBAUD INC
2000 DANIEL ISLAND DR
CHARLESTON, SC 29492-

502 187,400 187,400

187,400 187,400

Q1 Tax $781.46

Q2 Tax $781.46

Q3 Tax $730.86

Q4 Tax $730.86

Tax $3,024.64

325-1-3 114910

352 TURNPIKE RDBOHLER ENGINEERING 
MA LLC
BOHLER ENGINEERING 
MA LLC
35 TECHNOLOGY DR
WARREN, NJ 07059-

501 230,600 230,600

230,600 230,600

Q1 Tax $961.60

Q2 Tax $961.60

Q3 Tax $899.34

Q4 Tax $899.34

Tax $3,721.88

118530 118530

225 TURNPIKE RDBOSTON INSTITUTE OF 
BIOTECH
BOSTON INSTITUTE OF 
BIOTECH
225  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 59,800 59,800

59,800 59,800

Q1 Tax $249.37

Q2 Tax $249.36

Q3 Tax $233.22

Q4 Tax $233.22

Tax $965.17

339-1-56 102380

10 TURNPIKE RDBOTTOM LINE EXCHANGE 
CO INC
BOTTOM LINE EXCHANGE 
CO INC
10  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 7,400 7,400

7,400 7,400

Q1 Tax $30.86

Q2 Tax $30.86

Q3 Tax $28.86

Q4 Tax $28.86

Tax $119.44

328-11-3A 112730

162 CORDAVILLE RDBOUCHER SANDY
SANDYS SCHOOL
PO BOX 179
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 4,200 4,200

4,200 4,200

Q1 Tax $17.52

Q2 Tax $17.51

Q3 Tax $16.38

Q4 Tax $16.38

Tax $67.79

327-5-41 109070

259 TURNPIKE RDBRENDON PROPERTIES 
INC
BRENDON PROPERTIES 
INC
259  TURNPIKE RD STE 
110
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 12,300 12,300

12,300 12,300

Q1 Tax $51.29

Q2 Tax $51.29

Q3 Tax $47.97

Q4 Tax $47.97

Tax $198.52

119090 119090

144 TURNPIKE RDBROWN & BROWN OF 
MASS LLC
BROWN & BROWN OF 
MASS LLC
TAX DEPT PO BOX 2412
DAYTONA BEACH, FL 
32115-

501 78,000 78,000

78,000 78,000

Q1 Tax $325.26

Q2 Tax $325.26

Q3 Tax $304.20

Q4 Tax $304.20

Tax $1,258.92
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112410 112410

77 TURNPIKE RDBROWN R MICHAEL
BROWN R MICHAEL
77  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 4,600 4,600

4,600 4,600

Q1 Tax $19.18

Q2 Tax $19.18

Q3 Tax $17.94

Q4 Tax $17.94

Tax $74.24

116920 116920

200 TURNPIKE RDBRUNSWICK 
LABORATORIES INC
BRUNSWICK 
LABORATORIES INC
200  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 238,000 238,000

238,000 238,000

Q1 Tax $992.46

Q2 Tax $992.46

Q3 Tax $928.20

Q4 Tax $928.20

Tax $3,841.32

117660 117660

5 C MAIN STBUI TRINH MONG
LILY NAIL SALON
12 DUNBAR ST
WORCESTER, MA 01603-

501 11,100 11,100

11,100 11,100

Q1 Tax $46.29

Q2 Tax $46.28

Q3 Tax $43.29

Q4 Tax $43.29

Tax $179.15

109810 109810

7 GROVE STBURNELL DAVE A
DAVES ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTING
7  GROVE ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 1,600 1,600

1,600 1,600

Q1 Tax $6.67

Q2 Tax $6.67

Q3 Tax $6.24

Q4 Tax $6.24

Tax $25.82

118360 118360

51 SCHOOL STBUZZELL WENDY
PEEK-A-BOO HOME 
DAYCARE
51  SCHOOL ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 1,700 1,700

1,700 1,700

Q1 Tax $7.09

Q2 Tax $7.09

Q3 Tax $6.63

Q4 Tax $6.63

Tax $27.44

116910 116910

367 TURNPIKE RDBW RRI I LLC
RED ROOF INN 10075
TAX DEPT 605 S FRONT 
ST
COLUMBUS, OH 43215-
5777

501 280,600 280,600

280,600 280,600

Q1 Tax $1,170.10

Q2 Tax $1,170.10

Q3 Tax $1,094.34

Q4 Tax $1,094.34

Tax $4,528.88

117530 117530

153 NORTHBORO RDCABLE MATTERS INC
CABLE MATTERS INC
153  NORTHBORO RD 
STE 5
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 27,800 27,800

27,800 27,800

Q1 Tax $115.93

Q2 Tax $115.92

Q3 Tax $108.42

Q4 Tax $108.42

Tax $448.69
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115610 115610

136 TURNPIKE RDCAPITAL ADVISORS LLC
CAPITAL ADVISORS LLC
136  TURNPIKE RD STE 
120
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 3,800 3,800

3,800 3,800

Q1 Tax $15.85

Q2 Tax $15.84

Q3 Tax $14.82

Q4 Tax $14.82

Tax $61.33

118720 118720

153 NORTHBORO RDCAPITAL CONVENTION 
CNTRCTS INC
CAPITAL CONVENTION 
CNTRCTS INC
153  NORTHBORO RD 
STE 6
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 18,400 18,400

18,400 18,400

Q1 Tax $76.73

Q2 Tax $76.73

Q3 Tax $71.76

Q4 Tax $71.76

Tax $296.98

116010 116010

0 VARIOUSCARDTRONICS USA INC
CARDTRONICS USA INC
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST 
STE 205
HOUSTON, TX 77008-

502 12,300 12,300

12,300 12,300

Q1 Tax $51.29

Q2 Tax $51.29

Q3 Tax $47.97

Q4 Tax $47.97

Tax $198.52

370-4-4 109240

155 NORTHBORO RDCARRIER ENTERPRISES 
NE LLC
HOMANS ASSOCIATES
C/O RYAN LLC
PO BOX 56607
ATLANTA, GA 30343-

501 21,100 21,100

21,100 21,100

Q1 Tax $87.99

Q2 Tax $87.98

Q3 Tax $82.29

Q4 Tax $82.29

Tax $340.55

115400 115400

0 VARIOUSCATALINA MARKETING 
CORP
CATALINA MARKETING
PO BOX 829
COLLEYVILLE, TX 76034-

502 1,600 1,600

1,600 1,600

Q1 Tax $6.67

Q2 Tax $6.67

Q3 Tax $6.24

Q4 Tax $6.24

Tax $25.82

110690 110690

0 VARIOUSCELLCO PARTNERSHIP
VERIZON WIRELESS
C/O DUFF & PHELPS
PO BOX 2549
ADDISON, TX 75001-

508 712,900 712,900

712,900 712,900

Q1 Tax $2,972.80

Q2 Tax $2,972.79

Q3 Tax $2,780.31

Q4 Tax $2,780.31

Tax $11,506.21

118120 118120

0 VARIOUSCENTURYLINK 
COMMUNICATIONS LLC
CENTURYLINK 
COMMUNICATIONS LLC
PO BOX 2599 PROPERTY 
TAX DEPT
OLATHE, KS 66063-

505 54,900 54,900

54,900 54,900

Q1 Tax $234.77

Q2 Tax $234.77

Q3 Tax $208.28

Q4 Tax $208.27

Tax $886.09
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117020 117020

352 TURNPIKE RDCHAPIN INTELLECTUAL 
PROP LAW
CHAPIN INTELLECTUAL 
PROP LAW
352  TURNPIKE RD STE 
110
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 8,400 8,400

8,400 8,400

Q1 Tax $35.03

Q2 Tax $35.03

Q3 Tax $32.76

Q4 Tax $32.76

Tax $135.58

115390 115390

0 VARIOUSCHARTER COMM 
ENTERTAINMENT LP
CHARTER 
COMMUNICATIONS
PO BOX 7467 ATTN: PROP 
TX DEPT
ST LOUIS, MO 63131-3674

502 152,200 152,200

152,200 152,200

Q1 Tax $634.68

Q2 Tax $634.67

Q3 Tax $593.58

Q4 Tax $593.58

Tax $2,456.51

115410 115410

0 VARIOUSCHARTER FIBERLINK LLC
CHARTER FIBERLINK LLC
PO BOX 7467
CHARLOTTE, NC 28241-

502 26,100 26,100

26,100 26,100

Q1 Tax $108.84

Q2 Tax $108.83

Q3 Tax $101.79

Q4 Tax $101.79

Tax $421.25

118170 118170

0 VARIOUSCHEP USA
CHEP USA
C/O MARVIN POER
PO BOX 802206
DALLAS, TX 71380-

501 100,900 100,900

100,900 100,900

Q1 Tax $420.76

Q2 Tax $420.75

Q3 Tax $393.51

Q4 Tax $393.51

Tax $1,628.53

339-9-22 102520

23 TURNPIKE RDCHERUBINO RONALD
CHERUBINO HEALTH 
CENTER
23  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 8,400 8,400

8,400 8,400

Q1 Tax $35.03

Q2 Tax $35.03

Q3 Tax $32.76

Q4 Tax $32.76

Tax $135.58

113320 113320

3 AUSTIN KELLY LNCIMINO LISA
CROSSROADS MOBILE 
VET
P O BOX 605
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $8.34

Q2 Tax $8.34

Q3 Tax $7.80

Q4 Tax $7.80

Tax $32.28

115370 115370

71 TURNPIKE RDCLAUSEN & COMPANY 
CPA PC
CLAUSEN & COMPANY 
CPA PC
P O BOX 3178
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $11.68

Q2 Tax $11.67

Q3 Tax $10.92

Q4 Tax $10.92

Tax $45.19
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118110 118110

251 TURNPIKE RDCOAST 2 COAST MOTORS
VOLVO OF 
SOUTHBOROUGH
251  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 45,000 45,000

45,000 45,000

Q1 Tax $187.65

Q2 Tax $187.65

Q3 Tax $175.50

Q4 Tax $175.50

Tax $726.30

117900 117900

154 TURNPIKE RDCODE RED 
CONSULTANTS LLC
CODE RED 
CONSULTANTS LLC
154 TURNPIKE ST STE 200
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 116,800 116,800

116,800 116,800

Q1 Tax $487.06

Q2 Tax $487.05

Q3 Tax $455.52

Q4 Tax $455.52

Tax $1,885.15

118560 118560

73 TURNPIKE RDCOLLINS AND DEMAC 
REAL ESTATE
COLLINS AND DEMAC 
REAL ESTATE
520 MAIN ST
SHREWSBURY, MA 01545-

502 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $12.10

Q2 Tax $12.09

Q3 Tax $11.31

Q4 Tax $11.31

Tax $46.81

118970 118970

0 VARIOUSCOMPUTER SCIENCE 
CORP
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
CORP
C/O RYAN
PO BOX 4900
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85261-

502 53,600 53,600

53,600 53,600

Q1 Tax $223.51

Q2 Tax $223.51

Q3 Tax $209.04

Q4 Tax $209.04

Tax $865.10

115420 115420

153 NORTHBORO RDCOMPUTER SCIENCE 
CORP
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
CORP
C/O RYAN
PO BOX 4900
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85261-

502 101,800 101,800

101,800 101,800

Q1 Tax $424.51

Q2 Tax $424.50

Q3 Tax $397.02

Q4 Tax $397.02

Tax $1,643.05

384-1-11 111870

116 MARLBORO RDCONAN J WALTER
WALTER & SON 
GROUNDKEEPERS
116  MARLBORO RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,500 2,500

2,500 2,500

Q1 Tax $10.43

Q2 Tax $10.42

Q3 Tax $9.75

Q4 Tax $9.75

Tax $40.35

117790 117790

0 VARIOUSCONOPCO INC
CONOPCO INC
PO BOX 339
ISELIN, NJ 08830-

502 5,200 5,200

5,200 5,200

Q1 Tax $21.69

Q2 Tax $21.68

Q3 Tax $20.28

Q4 Tax $20.28

Tax $83.93
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117030 117030

352 TURNPIKE RDCONTROL POINT 
ASSOCIATES INC
CONTROL POINT 
ASSOCIATES INC
35 TECHNOLOGY DR
WARREN, NJ 07059-

502 11,900 11,900

11,900 11,900

Q1 Tax $49.63

Q2 Tax $49.62

Q3 Tax $46.41

Q4 Tax $46.41

Tax $192.07

339-2-50 101650

50 TURNPIKE RDCORKS INC
OWEN OLEARYS 
RESTAURANT
PO BOX 3324
FAYVILLE, MA 01745

502 36,700 36,700

36,700 36,700

Q1 Tax $153.04

Q2 Tax $153.04

Q3 Tax $143.13

Q4 Tax $143.13

Tax $592.34

339-1-49 101690

48 TURNPIKE RDCORKS LLC
SOUTHBOROUGH MOTOR 
LODGE
50  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 4,400 4,400

4,400 4,400

Q1 Tax $18.35

Q2 Tax $18.35

Q3 Tax $17.16

Q4 Tax $17.16

Tax $71.02

118040 118040

352 TURNPIKE RDCORRONA LLC
CORRONA LLC
352  TURNPIKE RD STE 
325
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 58,600 58,600

58,600 58,600

Q1 Tax $244.36

Q2 Tax $244.36

Q3 Tax $228.54

Q4 Tax $228.54

Tax $945.80

336-4-17 110360

205 TURNPIKE RDCOTTAGE CATERING INC
RED BARN COFFEE 
ROASTERS II
7 WALKER DR
UPTON, MA 01568-

502 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $11.68

Q2 Tax $11.67

Q3 Tax $10.92

Q4 Tax $10.92

Tax $45.19

118950 118950

0 VARIOUSCOVIDIEN SALES LLC
COVIDIEN SALES LLC
C/O TAX DEPT
15 HAMPSHIRE ST
MANSFIELD, MA 02048-

501 1,600 1,600

1,600 1,600

Q1 Tax $6.67

Q2 Tax $6.67

Q3 Tax $6.24

Q4 Tax $6.24

Tax $25.82

115240 115240

56 CENTRAL STCRAIGHEAD LAW LLC
CRAIGHEAD LAW LLC
56  CENTRAL ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 3,100 3,100

3,100 3,100

Q1 Tax $12.93

Q2 Tax $12.92

Q3 Tax $12.09

Q4 Tax $12.09

Tax $50.03
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337-8-2 110820

144 TURNPIKE RDCRP HOLDINGS AA. LP
CRP HOLDINGS AA. LP
c/o LINCOLN PROP 
COMPANY
161 WORCESTER RD
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01701-

501 14,700 14,700

14,700 14,700

Q1 Tax $61.30

Q2 Tax $61.30

Q3 Tax $57.33

Q4 Tax $57.33

Tax $237.26

115710 115710

155 NORTHBORO RDCRYSTAL ROCK LLC
VERMONT PURE 
SPRINGS CRYSTAL
1050 BUCKINGHAM ST
WATERTOWN, CT 06795-

501 5,800 5,800

5,800 5,800

Q1 Tax $24.19

Q2 Tax $24.18

Q3 Tax $22.62

Q4 Tax $22.62

Tax $93.61

116540 116540

21 E TURNPIKE RDCULINARY 
UNDERGROUNDS LLC
CULINARY 
UNDERGROUNDS LLC
21 E TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 32,500 32,500

32,500 32,500

Q1 Tax $135.53

Q2 Tax $135.52

Q3 Tax $126.75

Q4 Tax $126.75

Tax $524.55

324-1-4 101440

365 TURNPIKE RDCUMBERLAND FARMS INC
CUMBERLAND FARMS 
S6725
165 Flanders Road
Westborough, MA 01581-

502 40,300 40,300

40,300 40,300

Q1 Tax $168.05

Q2 Tax $168.05

Q3 Tax $157.17

Q4 Tax $157.17

Tax $650.44

309-1-11 101000

264 CORDAVILLE RDCUSTOM AUTO 
ENTERPRISES INC
CUSTOM AUTO 
ENTERPRISES INC
264  CORDAVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 6,800 6,800

6,800 6,800

Q1 Tax $28.36

Q2 Tax $28.35

Q3 Tax $26.52

Q4 Tax $26.52

Tax $109.75

119020 119020

0 VARIOUSDATA DOMAIN LLC
DATA DOMAIN LLC
ONE DELL WAY RR1-35
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682-

501 419,100 419,100

419,100 419,100

Q1 Tax $1,747.65

Q2 Tax $1,747.64

Q3 Tax $1,634.49

Q4 Tax $1,634.49

Tax $6,764.27

118180 118180

0 VARIOUSDELL EQUIPMENT 
FUNDING LP
DELL EQUIPMENT 
FUNDING LP
PROPERTY TAX DEPT 
ONE DELL WAY RRI-35
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682-

501 4,600 4,600

4,600 4,600

Q1 Tax $19.18

Q2 Tax $19.18

Q3 Tax $17.94

Q4 Tax $17.94

Tax $74.24
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118220 118220

0 VARIOUSDELL MARKETING LP
DELL MARKETING LP
ATTN PROPERTY TAX
ONE DELL WAY RRI-35
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682-

501 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $8.34

Q2 Tax $8.34

Q3 Tax $7.80

Q4 Tax $7.80

Tax $32.28

339-18-22 113100

23 TURNPIKE RDDETECTOR 
ELECTRONICS CORP
METAL DETECTOR COM
PO BOX 2132
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01703-

502 3,600 3,600

3,600 3,600

Q1 Tax $15.01

Q2 Tax $15.01

Q3 Tax $14.04

Q4 Tax $14.04

Tax $58.10

399-43-1 113870

0 VARIOUSDIRECTV LLC
DIRECTV LLC
1010 PINE  9E-L-01 ATTN: 
PROPERTY TAX DEPT
ST LOUIS, MO 63101-

501 8,800 8,800

8,800 8,800

Q1 Tax $36.70

Q2 Tax $36.69

Q3 Tax $34.32

Q4 Tax $34.32

Tax $142.03

354-37-29 112740

11 MAIN STDROWNE INSURANCE INC
DROWNE INSURANCE INC
P O BOX 411
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 2,900 2,900

2,900 2,900

Q1 Tax $12.10

Q2 Tax $12.09

Q3 Tax $11.31

Q4 Tax $11.31

Tax $46.81

370-14-5 112710

153 NORTHBORO RDDYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC
DYNAMIC SYSTEMS INC
153  NORTHBORO RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 5,600 5,600

5,600 5,600

Q1 Tax $23.35

Q2 Tax $23.35

Q3 Tax $21.84

Q4 Tax $21.84

Tax $90.38

327-1-4 101840

258 TURNPIKE RDEAGLE LEASING CO INC
EAGLE LEASING CO INC
1 IRVING EAGLE PLACE 
PO BOX  923
ORANGE, CT 06477-0923

502 280,400 280,400

280,400 280,400

Q1 Tax $1,169.27

Q2 Tax $1,169.27

Q3 Tax $1,093.56

Q4 Tax $1,093.56

Tax $4,525.66

117160 117160

205 TURNPIKE RDEASTBROOK INC
SPERRYS COUNTRY 
MARKET
205  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 4,200 4,200

4,200 4,200

Q1 Tax $17.52

Q2 Tax $17.51

Q3 Tax $16.38

Q4 Tax $16.38

Tax $67.79
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370-16-4 113080

155 NORTHBORO RDEG SYSTEMS INC
SCOTTS LAWN SERVICE
14111 SCOTTS LAWN 
ROAD
MARYSVILLE, OH 43041-

502 78,100 78,100

78,100 78,100

Q1 Tax $325.68

Q2 Tax $325.67

Q3 Tax $304.59

Q4 Tax $304.59

Tax $1,260.53

339-27-34 112350

30 TURNPIKE RDEMPOWERING SYSTEMS 
INC
EMPOWERING SYSTEMS 
INC
30  TURNPIKE RD STE 6
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 5,100 5,100

5,100 5,100

Q1 Tax $21.27

Q2 Tax $21.26

Q3 Tax $19.89

Q4 Tax $19.89

Tax $82.31

324-10-4A 114580

2 PARK CENTRAL DRENCOMPASS CARE CO 
INC
AMERICAS VEIN & 
COSMETIC SRGRY
2  PARK CENTRAL DR 
STE 210
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

Q1 Tax $20.85

Q2 Tax $20.85

Q3 Tax $19.50

Q4 Tax $19.50

Tax $80.70

339-1-35 109140

32 TURNPIKE RDENGINEERING DESIGN 
CONSULTANTS
ENGINEERING DESIGN 
CONSULTANTS
32  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 9,300 9,300

9,300 9,300

Q1 Tax $38.78

Q2 Tax $38.78

Q3 Tax $36.27

Q4 Tax $36.27

Tax $150.10

305-1-6 102070

2 SOUTHVILLE RDERNEST GUIGILI & SONS 
INC
ERNEST GUIGILI & SONS 
INC
10 TECH CIRCLE
NATICK, MA 01760

502 143,700 143,700

143,700 143,700

Q1 Tax $599.23

Q2 Tax $599.23

Q3 Tax $560.43

Q4 Tax $560.43

Tax $2,319.32

330-1-5 101880

21 WOODLAND RDESTELLA EDWARD D
ESTELLA ASSOCIATES
21  WOODLAND RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 12,100 12,100

12,100 12,100

Q1 Tax $50.46

Q2 Tax $50.45

Q3 Tax $47.19

Q4 Tax $47.19

Tax $195.29

118660 118660

162 CORDAVILLE RDEVERY BODY BALANCE 
INC
EVERY BODY BALANCE
162  CORDAVILLE RD STE 
175
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 12,600 12,600

12,600 12,600

Q1 Tax $52.54

Q2 Tax $52.54

Q3 Tax $49.14

Q4 Tax $49.14

Tax $203.36
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117540 117540

153 NORTHBORO RDEXM USA INC
EXM USA INC
153  NORTHBORO RD 
STE 9
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 57,100 57,100

57,100 57,100

Q1 Tax $238.11

Q2 Tax $238.10

Q3 Tax $222.69

Q4 Tax $222.69

Tax $921.59

113370 113370

144 TURNPIKE RDEXPERIS IT SVCS US INC
MANPOWER
RYAN TAX COMPLIANCE 
SERVI PO BOX 4900 DEPT 
505
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85261-
4900

502 4,600 4,600

4,600 4,600

Q1 Tax $19.18

Q2 Tax $19.18

Q3 Tax $17.94

Q4 Tax $17.94

Tax $74.24

355-1-90 100040

29 BOSTON RDFALCONI BROS INC
FALCONI BROS INC
34 HUCKLEBERRY RD
HOPKINTON, MA 01748-

502 6,400 6,400

6,400 6,400

Q1 Tax $26.69

Q2 Tax $26.69

Q3 Tax $24.96

Q4 Tax $24.96

Tax $103.30

117710 117710

352 TURNPIKE RDFERRIS DEV 352 TPKE RD 
LLC
FERRIS DEV 352 TPKE RD 
LLC
325 DONALD J LYNCH 
BLVD STE 200
MARLBORO, MA 01752-

501 10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

Q1 Tax $41.70

Q2 Tax $41.70

Q3 Tax $39.00

Q4 Tax $39.00

Tax $161.40

115870 115870

0 VARIOUSFIBER TECHNOLOGIES 
NETWORKS
FIBER TECHNOLOGIES 
NETWORKS LL
300 MERIDIAN CENTRE
ROCHESTER, NY 14618-

501 5,400 5,400

5,400 5,400

Q1 Tax $22.52

Q2 Tax $22.52

Q3 Tax $21.06

Q4 Tax $21.06

Tax $87.16

308-1-129 113430

45 RICHARDS RDFICENEC TERESA
SOUTHBOROUGH 
CANVAS
45  RICHARDS RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,200 2,200

2,200 2,200

Q1 Tax $9.18

Q2 Tax $9.17

Q3 Tax $8.58

Q4 Tax $8.58

Tax $35.51

315-1-15 110110

17 OREGON RDFIRST STEPS CHLDRNS 
CTR OF STH
FIRST STEPS CHLDRNS 
CTR OF STH
17  OREGON RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 2,300 2,300

2,300 2,300

Q1 Tax $9.59

Q2 Tax $9.59

Q3 Tax $8.97

Q4 Tax $8.97

Tax $37.12
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118480 118480

2 WILLOW STFITTS INSURANCE 
AGENCY INC
FITTS INSURANCE 
AGENCY INC
2  WILLOW ST STE 102
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 46,600 46,600

46,600 46,600

Q1 Tax $194.32

Q2 Tax $194.32

Q3 Tax $181.74

Q4 Tax $181.74

Tax $752.12

118920 118920

136 TURNPIKE RDFLAGSHIP HARBOR 
ADVISORS
FLAGSHIP HARBOR 
ADVISORS
136  TURNPIKE RD STE 
120
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 1,800 1,800

1,800 1,800

Q1 Tax $7.51

Q2 Tax $7.50

Q3 Tax $7.02

Q4 Tax $7.02

Tax $29.05

101420 101420

352 TURNPIKE RDFORD MOTOR COMPANY
FORD MOTOR COMPANY
1 AMERICAN ROAD 
WORLD HEADQUARTERS 
RM 612
DEARBORN, MI 48126-2701

502 56,300 56,300

56,300 56,300

Q1 Tax $234.77

Q2 Tax $234.77

Q3 Tax $219.57

Q4 Tax $219.57

Tax $908.68

118830 118830

132 TURNPIKE RDFORD MOTOR GROUP
FORD MOTOR GROUP
1 AMERICAN RD WHQ-
RM612
DEARBORN, MI 48126-

502 28,200 28,200

28,200 28,200

Q1 Tax $117.60

Q2 Tax $117.59

Q3 Tax $109.98

Q4 Tax $109.98

Tax $455.15

115980 115980

34 ST MARTIN DRFOREST CAPITAL 
PARTNERS LLC
FOREST CAPITAL 
PARTNERS LLC
ONE FINANCIAL CENTER 
24TH FL
BOSTON, MA 02111-

501 0 0

0 0

Q1 Tax $91.33

Q2 Tax $91.32

Q3 Tax ($91.33)

Q4 Tax ($91.32)

Tax $0.00

114880 114880

257 TURNPIKE RDFRIELING GRANT C
FRIELING DISTRICT 
NETWORK OFF
45 BRAINTREE HILL 204
BRAINTREE, MA 02184-

501 27,800 27,800

27,800 27,800

Q1 Tax $115.93

Q2 Tax $115.92

Q3 Tax $108.42

Q4 Tax $108.42

Tax $448.69

115530 115530

225 TURNPIKE RDFULL SPECTRUM 
SOFTWARE INC
FULL SPECTRUM 
SOFTWARE INC
225  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 25,000 25,000

25,000 25,000

Q1 Tax $102.17

Q2 Tax $102.16

Q3 Tax $99.59

Q4 Tax $99.58

Tax $403.50
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337-2-38 112810

132 TURNPIKE RDFUSION GROUP INC THE
FUSION GROUP INC THE
132  TURNPIKE RD STE 
100
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 17,000 17,000

17,000 17,000

Q1 Tax $70.89

Q2 Tax $70.89

Q3 Tax $66.30

Q4 Tax $66.30

Tax $274.38

118540 118540

225 TURNPIKE RDFW DAVISON & CO INC
PRISM HR
225  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 47,200 47,200

47,200 47,200

Q1 Tax $196.83

Q2 Tax $196.82

Q3 Tax $184.08

Q4 Tax $184.08

Tax $761.81

118260 118260

155 BOSTON RDG & M NEW ENGLAND LLC
G & M NEW ENGLAND LLC
11 HARRINGTON RIDGE 
RD
SHERBORN, MA 01770-

501 4,000 4,000

4,000 4,000

Q1 Tax $16.68

Q2 Tax $16.68

Q3 Tax $15.60

Q4 Tax $15.60

Tax $64.56

117060 117060

211 MIDDLE RDGAFFNEY DAVE
DAVE GAFFNEY 
LANDSCAPING
211  MIDDLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 56,400 56,400

56,400 56,400

Q1 Tax $235.19

Q2 Tax $235.19

Q3 Tax $219.96

Q4 Tax $219.96

Tax $910.30

117070 117070

211 MIDDLE RDGAFFNEY MARK
MARK GAFFNEY 
LANDSCAPING
211  MIDDLE RD APT 2
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 63,100 63,100

63,100 63,100

Q1 Tax $263.13

Q2 Tax $263.12

Q3 Tax $246.09

Q4 Tax $246.09

Tax $1,018.43

116750 116750

144 TURNPIKE RDGENERAL PRINTING & 
DESIGN INC
GLOBAL PRINTING & 
PACKAGING
144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
250
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 11,700 11,700

11,700 11,700

Q1 Tax $48.79

Q2 Tax $48.79

Q3 Tax $45.63

Q4 Tax $45.63

Tax $188.84

117840 117840

18 TURNPIKE RDGENTLE GIANT MOVING 
CO INC
GENTLE GIANT MOVING 
CO INC
29 HARDING ST
SOMERVILLE, MA 02143-

502 7,700 7,700

7,700 7,700

Q1 Tax $32.11

Q2 Tax $32.11

Q3 Tax $30.03

Q4 Tax $30.03

Tax $124.28
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354-4-62 114170

1 EAST MAIN STGINGERELLI ERICA
ENGLISH GARDEN 
FLORIST I THE
1 EAST MAIN ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 8,300 8,300

8,300 8,300

Q1 Tax $34.61

Q2 Tax $34.61

Q3 Tax $32.37

Q4 Tax $32.37

Tax $133.96

505-1-12 113880

0 VARIOUSGLOBAL CROSSING NO 
AMERICA
GLOBAL CROSSING NO 
AMERICA
PROPERTY TAX DEPT 
1025 ELDORADO BLVD
BROOMFIELD, CO 80021-

505 43,200 43,200

43,200 43,200

Q1 Tax $192.24

Q2 Tax $192.23

Q3 Tax $156.39

Q4 Tax $156.39

Tax $697.25

338-3-79 100990

76 TURNPIKE RDGLOBAL MONTELLO 
GROUP
MOBIL STATION
15 NORTHEAST 
INDUSTRIAL R
BRANFORD, CT 06405-

502 27,000 27,000

27,000 27,000

Q1 Tax $112.59

Q2 Tax $112.59

Q3 Tax $105.30

Q4 Tax $105.30

Tax $435.78

118640 118640

40 SOUTHVILLE RDGLOBAL TRAFFIC TECH 
LLC
GTT DEALERSHIP & 
DISPATCH
7800 THIRD ST NORTH 
SRE 100 ATTN: KARLA 
DANLEY
ST PAUL, MN 55128-5441

502 3,000 3,000

3,000 3,000

Q1 Tax $12.51

Q2 Tax $12.51

Q3 Tax $11.70

Q4 Tax $11.70

Tax $48.42

115200 115200

144 TURNPIKE RDGLOBOFORCE INC
GLOBOFORCE INC
200 CROSSING BLVD 5TH 
FL
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-

502 105,000 105,000

105,000 105,000

Q3 Tax $847.35

Q4 Tax $847.35

Tax $1,694.70

118550 118550

257 TURNPIKE RDGOVERNMENT WORKS 
INC
GOVERNMENT WORKS 
INC
257  TURNPIKE RD 220
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 7,200 7,200

7,200 7,200

Q1 Tax $30.03

Q2 Tax $30.02

Q3 Tax $28.08

Q4 Tax $28.08

Tax $116.21

117190 117190

71 TURNPIKE RDGPS FINANCIAL MGMT 
INC
GPS FINANCIAL MGMT 
INC
PO BOX 3118
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 1,600 1,600

1,600 1,600

Q1 Tax $6.67

Q2 Tax $6.67

Q3 Tax $6.24

Q4 Tax $6.24

Tax $25.82
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118570 118570

43 TURNPIKE RDGRANITE GUY INC
GRANITE GUY INC
43  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 37,700 37,700

37,700 37,700

Q1 Tax $157.21

Q2 Tax $157.21

Q3 Tax $147.03

Q4 Tax $147.03

Tax $608.48

117230 117230

34 ST MARTIN DRGRANTHAM MAYO 
VANOTTERLOO & CO
GRANTHAM MAYO 
VANOTTERLOO & CO
40 ROWES WHARF
BOSTON, MA 02110-

501 8,210,300 8,210,300

8,210,300 8,210,300

Q1 Tax $34,236.95

Q2 Tax $34,236.95

Q3 Tax $32,020.17

Q4 Tax $32,020.17

Tax $132,514.24

118100 118100

153 CORDAVILLE RDGREENBERG FARROW 
ARCH INC
GREENBERG FARROW 
ARCH INC
1430 W PEACHTREE ST
ATLANTA, GA 30309-

502 34,100 34,100

34,100 34,100

Q1 Tax $142.20

Q2 Tax $142.19

Q3 Tax $132.99

Q4 Tax $132.99

Tax $550.37

117170 117170

30 TURNPIKE RDGROSSMAN 
DEVELOPMENT GRP LLC
GROSSMAN 
DEVELOPMENT GRP LLC
30  TURNPIKE RD STE 12
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 12,500 12,500

12,500 12,500

Q1 Tax $52.13

Q2 Tax $52.12

Q3 Tax $48.75

Q4 Tax $48.75

Tax $201.75

328-2-18 102030

40 MT VICKERY RDGULBANKIAN CAROLYN
GULBANKIAN FARMS 
GARDEN CENTER
40  MT VICKERY RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 5,700 5,700

5,700 5,700

Q1 Tax $23.77

Q2 Tax $23.77

Q3 Tax $22.23

Q4 Tax $22.23

Tax $92.00

337-1-1 111290

136 TURNPIKE RDGYRUS ACMI INC
OLYMPUS SURGICAL 
TECH AMERICA
136  TURNPIKE RD STE 
300
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 3,871,800 3,871,800

3,871,800 3,871,800

Q1 Tax $16,145.41

Q2 Tax $16,145.40

Q3 Tax $15,100.02

Q4 Tax $15,100.02

Tax $62,490.85

324-5-4A 113140

2 PARK CENTRAL DRHAIR CLUB FOR MEN & 
WOMEN INC
HCMW CONSULTATIONS
2 PARK CENTRAL DR
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

502 16,100 16,100

16,100 16,100

Q1 Tax $67.14

Q2 Tax $67.13

Q3 Tax $62.79

Q4 Tax $62.79

Tax $259.85
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117910 117910

3 TURNPIKE RDHALL OF COMICS LLC THE
HALL OF COMICS LLC THE
3  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 45,300 45,300

45,300 45,300

Q1 Tax $188.90

Q2 Tax $188.90

Q3 Tax $176.67

Q4 Tax $176.67

Tax $731.14

329-3-28 110170

66 BREAKNECK HILL RDHARDING BOTANICAL LLC
HARDING BOTANICAL LLC
PO BOX 443
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

502 12,100 12,100

12,100 12,100

Q1 Tax $50.46

Q2 Tax $50.45

Q3 Tax $47.19

Q4 Tax $47.19

Tax $195.29

339-34-34 113790

30 TURNPIKE RDHAYDEN WOOD INS 
AGENCY INC
HAYDEN WOOD INS 
AGENCY INC
30  TURNPIKE RD STE 5
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 4,800 4,800

4,800 4,800

Q1 Tax $20.02

Q2 Tax $20.01

Q3 Tax $18.72

Q4 Tax $18.72

Tax $77.47

117740 117740

25 MARLBORO RDHEBERT NATALIE
NATALIE HEBERT 
PHOTOGRAPHY
25  MARLBORO RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 1,800 1,800

1,800 1,800

Q1 Tax $7.51

Q2 Tax $7.50

Q3 Tax $7.02

Q4 Tax $7.02

Tax $29.05

117610 117610

5 CRYSTAL POND RDHEFFERNAN BRIAN
NORTHEAST PLANNING
5  CRYSTAL POND RD 
STE 100
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,700 2,700

2,700 2,700

Q1 Tax $11.26

Q2 Tax $11.26

Q3 Tax $10.53

Q4 Tax $10.53

Tax $43.58

339-1-33 100130

28 TURNPIKE RDHIGGINS  TIM & DIANE
TEMPTING INTERIORS INC
28  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 3,600 3,600

3,600 3,600

Q1 Tax $15.01

Q2 Tax $15.01

Q3 Tax $14.04

Q4 Tax $14.04

Tax $58.10

118320 118320

2 ASHLEY RDHILLMAN DEAN
HILLMAN BROS 
REMODELING
2  ASHLEY RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $8.34

Q2 Tax $8.34

Q3 Tax $7.80

Q4 Tax $7.80

Tax $32.28
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118730 118730

106 SOUTHVILLE RDHOSPITALITY MUTUAL 
INS CO PC
HOSPITALITY 
INSURANCE GROUP
106  SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 27,500 27,500

27,500 27,500

Q1 Tax $114.68

Q2 Tax $114.67

Q3 Tax $107.25

Q4 Tax $107.25

Tax $443.85

118380 118380

104 SOUTHVILLE RDHUMPHREY JOHN
HUMPHREY JOHN
100 SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,400 7,400

7,400 7,400

Q1 Tax $30.86

Q2 Tax $30.86

Q3 Tax $28.86

Q4 Tax $28.86

Tax $119.44

119110 119110

2 WILLOW STICQ CONSULTANTS
ICQ CONSULTANTS
2  WILLOW ST STE 202
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 15,000 15,000

15,000 15,000

Q1 Tax $62.55

Q2 Tax $62.55

Q3 Tax $58.50

Q4 Tax $58.50

Tax $242.10

327-12-41 110790

134 TURNPIKE RDIKASYSTEMS CORP
IKASYSTEMS CORP
134  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 1,575,300 1,575,300

1,575,300 1,575,300

Q1 Tax $6,569.00

Q2 Tax $6,569.00

Q3 Tax $6,143.67

Q4 Tax $6,143.67

Tax $25,425.34

112030 112030

56 CENTRAL STINGLE TRACEY A L
INGLE LAW
56 CENTRAL ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 9,800 9,800

9,800 9,800

Q1 Tax $40.87

Q2 Tax $40.86

Q3 Tax $38.22

Q4 Tax $38.22

Tax $158.17

115690 115690

12 SOUTHVILLE RDINOV 8 INC
INOV 8 INC
12  SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 14,900 14,900

14,900 14,900

Q1 Tax $62.14

Q2 Tax $62.13

Q3 Tax $58.11

Q4 Tax $58.11

Tax $240.49

119000 119000

0 VARIOUSISILON SYSTEMS LLC
ISILON SYSTEMS LLC
C/O DELL
ONE DELL WAY RR1-35
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682-

501 215,000 215,000

215,000 215,000

Q1 Tax $896.55

Q2 Tax $896.55

Q3 Tax $838.50

Q4 Tax $838.50

Tax $3,470.10
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354-1-68 100300

5 PARK STJ & J AUTOMOTIVE 
REPAIR INC
J & J AUTOMOTIVE
5  PARK ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 9,400 9,400

9,400 9,400

Q1 Tax $39.20

Q2 Tax $39.20

Q3 Tax $36.66

Q4 Tax $36.66

Tax $151.72

116210 116210

40 MT VICKERY RDJ & M MACHINE CO INC
J & M MACHINE CO INC
40  MT VICKERY RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 115,200 115,200

115,200 115,200

Q1 Tax $480.39

Q2 Tax $480.38

Q3 Tax $449.28

Q4 Tax $449.28

Tax $1,859.33

370-4-5 114230

153 NORTHBORO RDJASPER ENGINES 
EXCHANGE INC
JASPER ENGINES & 
TRANSMISSIONS
P O BOX 650
JASPER, IN 47547-0650

502 15,200 15,200

15,200 15,200

Q1 Tax $63.39

Q2 Tax $63.38

Q3 Tax $59.28

Q4 Tax $59.28

Tax $245.33

117050 117050

154 A MARLBORO RDJAYS LANDSCAPING INC
JAYS LANDSCAPING INC
154 A MARLBORO RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 11,600 11,600

11,600 11,600

Q1 Tax $48.37

Q2 Tax $48.37

Q3 Tax $45.24

Q4 Tax $45.24

Tax $187.22

118930 118930

30 TURNPIKE RDJAZZY RE LLC
JAZZY RE LLC
30  TURNPIKE RD 2
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 9,900 9,900

9,900 9,900

Q1 Tax $41.29

Q2 Tax $41.28

Q3 Tax $38.61

Q4 Tax $38.61

Tax $159.79

116930 116930

150 FRAMINGHAM RDJOYCE JOLINA INC
PIZZA 19
150  FRAMINGHAM RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 20,600 20,600

20,600 20,600

Q1 Tax $85.90

Q2 Tax $85.90

Q3 Tax $80.34

Q4 Tax $80.34

Tax $332.48

337-19-2 113040

144 TURNPIKE RDKEATING GROUP INC THE
KEATING GROUP INC THE
144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
150
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 23,800 23,800

23,800 23,800

Q1 Tax $99.25

Q2 Tax $99.24

Q3 Tax $92.82

Q4 Tax $92.82

Tax $384.13
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115680 115680

225 TURNPIKE RDKENNEY & SAMS PC
KENNEY & SAMS PC
225  TURNPIKE RD 3RD 
FLOOR
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 41,000 41,000

41,000 41,000

Q1 Tax $170.97

Q2 Tax $170.97

Q3 Tax $159.90

Q4 Tax $159.90

Tax $661.74

115540 115540

2 PARK CENTRAL DRKEYSTONE PARTNERS 
LLC
KEYSTONE PARTNERS 
LLC
125 SUMMER ST STE 1020
BOSTON, MA 02110-

501 19,200 19,200

19,200 19,200

Q1 Tax $80.07

Q2 Tax $80.06

Q3 Tax $74.88

Q4 Tax $74.88

Tax $309.89

329-1-34 110000

6 MT VICKERY RDKIESS SANDRA L
CLASSIC CALLIGRAPHY 
BY SANDY K
6  MT VICKERY RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 3,900 3,900

3,900 3,900

Q1 Tax $16.27

Q2 Tax $16.26

Q3 Tax $15.21

Q4 Tax $15.21

Tax $62.95

339-1-50 109040

0 VARIOUSKLM VENDING CO INC
KLM VENDING CO INC
145 ELM ST
BRAINTREE, MA 02184-

502 6,400 6,400

6,400 6,400

Q1 Tax $26.69

Q2 Tax $26.69

Q3 Tax $24.96

Q4 Tax $24.96

Tax $103.30

113780 113780

30 TURNPIKE RDKRIEGSMAN & 
KRIEGSMAN
KRIEGSMAN & 
KRIEGSMAN
30  TURNPIKE RD STE 9
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 12,300 12,300

12,300 12,300

Q1 Tax $51.29

Q2 Tax $51.29

Q3 Tax $47.97

Q4 Tax $47.97

Tax $198.52

354-2-62 100250

5 EAST MAIN STLAMY AGENCY INC
LAMY AGENCY INC
5 EAST MAIN ST PO BOX 
250
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $11.68

Q2 Tax $11.67

Q3 Tax $10.92

Q4 Tax $10.92

Tax $45.19

118600 118600

257 TURNPIKE RDLANE MCNAMARA LLP
LANE MCNAMARA LLP
257  TURNPIKE RD STE 
240
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $11.68

Q2 Tax $11.67

Q3 Tax $10.92

Q4 Tax $10.92

Tax $45.19
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325-20-3 102510

352 TURNPIKE RDLAW OFC OF DAVID A 
CAMIEL PC
CAMIEL DAVID A
352 TURNPIKE ROAD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

502 27,300 27,300

27,300 27,300

Q1 Tax $113.84

Q2 Tax $113.84

Q3 Tax $106.47

Q4 Tax $106.47

Tax $440.62

505-1-13 113950

0 VARIOUSLEVEL (3) 
COMMUNICATIONS
LEVEL (3) 
COMMUNICATIONS
DIRECTOR OF PROP TAX 
1025 ELDORADO BLVD
BROOMFIELD, CO 80021-

505 1,996,000 1,996,000

1,996,000 1,996,000

Q1 Tax $8,477.61

Q2 Tax $8,477.61

Q3 Tax $7,630.11

Q4 Tax $7,630.11

Tax $32,215.44

305-1-5 111350

1 SOUTHVILLE RDLIANGFENG INC
ROSE GARDEN
1  SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 27,000 27,000

27,000 27,000

Q1 Tax $112.59

Q2 Tax $112.59

Q3 Tax $105.30

Q4 Tax $105.30

Tax $435.78

116350 116350

0 VARIOUSLIGHT TOWER 
NETWORKS I LLC
LIGHT TOWER 
NETWORKS I LLC
80 CENTRAL STREET 
ATTN: JOHN SANTAMARIA
BOXBOROUGH, MA 01719-

501 634,500 634,500

634,500 634,500

Q1 Tax $2,645.87

Q2 Tax $2,645.86

Q3 Tax $2,474.55

Q4 Tax $2,474.55

Tax $10,240.83

118230 118230

0 VARIOUSLIGHTOWER FIBER 
NETWORKS II
LIGHTOWER FIBER 
NETWORKS II
80 CENTRAL ST
BOXBOROUGH, MA 01719-

501 148,800 148,800

148,800 148,800

Q1 Tax $620.50

Q2 Tax $620.49

Q3 Tax $580.32

Q4 Tax $580.32

Tax $2,401.63

116220 116220

5 CRYSTAL POND RDLIND JAY T
LIND JAY T CPA
5 CRYSTAL POND RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-1709

501 8,300 8,300

8,300 8,300

Q1 Tax $34.61

Q2 Tax $34.61

Q3 Tax $32.37

Q4 Tax $32.37

Tax $133.96

347-18-13 113550

155 BOSTON RDLISA SPELLMAN
ANCIENT WISDOM 
HEALNG ARTS LLC
155  BOSTON RD STE 15
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 3,400 3,400

3,400 3,400

Q1 Tax $14.18

Q2 Tax $14.18

Q3 Tax $13.26

Q4 Tax $13.26

Tax $54.88
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116340 116340

105 PINE HILL RDLISA TOMMANEY
LISA TOMMANEY
105  PINE HILL RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,300 7,300

7,300 7,300

Q1 Tax $30.44

Q2 Tax $30.44

Q3 Tax $28.47

Q4 Tax $28.47

Tax $117.82

117720 117720

349 TURNPIKE RDLOMBARDE MICHAEL
CENTRAL MOTORS
349  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,700 7,700

7,700 7,700

Q1 Tax $32.11

Q2 Tax $32.11

Q3 Tax $30.03

Q4 Tax $30.03

Tax $124.28

114790 114790

136 TURNPIKE RDLOWES HOME CENTERS 
INC
LOWES HOME CENTERS 
INC
1000 LOWES BOULEVARD
MOORESVILLE, NC 28117-

502 96,100 96,100

96,100 96,100

Q1 Tax $400.74

Q2 Tax $400.73

Q3 Tax $374.79

Q4 Tax $374.79

Tax $1,551.05

117120 117120

12 SOUTHVILLE RDM C F ATHLETICS INC
CROSS-FIT
12 SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBROUGH, MA 
01772-

502 29,500 29,500

29,500 29,500

Q1 Tax $123.02

Q2 Tax $123.01

Q3 Tax $115.05

Q4 Tax $115.05

Tax $476.13

117580 117580

162 CORDAVILLE RDM GABRIELLA MARQUE 
DMD MSD PC
SOUTHBOROUGH 
ORTHODONTICS
17 CONCORD ROAD
SUDBURY, MA 01776-

502 60,400 60,400

60,400 60,400

Q1 Tax $251.87

Q2 Tax $251.87

Q3 Tax $235.56

Q4 Tax $235.56

Tax $974.86

337-6-3 113170

154 TURNPIKE RDMA-CS SOUTHBOROUGH 
CREAMERY LL
COLD STONE CREAMERY
8 WOOD STREET
UPTON, MA 01568-

501 17,300 17,300

17,300 17,300

Q1 Tax $72.14

Q2 Tax $72.14

Q3 Tax $67.47

Q4 Tax $67.47

Tax $279.22

370-18-4 114470

155 NORTHBORO RDMAERKISCHES WERK OF 
N AMERICA
MAERKISCHES WERK OF 
N AMERICA
155  NORTHBORO RD 
STE 9
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 81,600 81,600

81,600 81,600

Q1 Tax $340.27

Q2 Tax $340.27

Q3 Tax $318.24

Q4 Tax $318.24

Tax $1,317.02
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116550 116550

34 ST MARTIN DRMAGNETIKA EAST LP
MAGNETIKA EAST LP
34  ST MARTIN DR STE 11
MARLBORO, MA 01752-

501 55,900 55,900

55,900 55,900

Q1 Tax $233.11

Q2 Tax $233.10

Q3 Tax $218.01

Q4 Tax $218.01

Tax $902.23

343-1-19 109950

12 PARKERVILLE RDMAIORANA RENEE & 
ROBERT
BOSTONWEST CREATIVE
12  PARKERVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 3,900 3,900

3,900 3,900

Q1 Tax $16.27

Q2 Tax $16.26

Q3 Tax $15.21

Q4 Tax $15.21

Tax $62.95

118690 118690

11 MAIN STMARTINS GINNY
MARTINS GINNY
11  MAIN ST STE 14
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 6,800 6,800

6,800 6,800

Q1 Tax $28.36

Q2 Tax $28.35

Q3 Tax $26.52

Q4 Tax $26.52

Tax $109.75

504-1-1 102250

0 VARIOUSMASS ELECTRIC CO
MASS ELECTRIC CO
PROPERTY TAX DEPT 40 
SYLVAN RD
WALTHAM, MA 02451-1120

504 8,811,000 8,811,000

8,811,000 8,811,000

Q1 Tax $36,741.87

Q2 Tax $36,741.87

Q3 Tax $34,362.90

Q4 Tax $34,362.90

Tax $142,209.54

325-20-12A 112790

333 TURNPIKE RDMASS RESTAURANT 
ASSOC INC
MASS RESTAURANT 
ASSOC INC
333  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 19,700 19,700

19,700 19,700

Q1 Tax $82.15

Q2 Tax $82.15

Q3 Tax $76.83

Q4 Tax $76.83

Tax $317.96

117500 117500

333 TURNPIKE RDMASS SYSTEM SVCS / 
MSSI INC
MASS SYSTEM SVCS / 
MSSI
333  TURNPIKE RD STE 
204
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 5,100 5,100

5,100 5,100

Q1 Tax $21.27

Q2 Tax $21.26

Q3 Tax $19.89

Q4 Tax $19.89

Tax $82.31

354-2-63 100330

2 MAIN STMAUROS VILLAGE CAFE 
INC
MAUROS VILLAGE CAFE 
INC
2 MAIN ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

502 15,400 15,400

15,400 15,400

Q1 Tax $64.22

Q2 Tax $64.22

Q3 Tax $60.06

Q4 Tax $60.06

Tax $248.56
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117890 117890

200 TURNPIKE RDMB BIOSCIENCES LLC
MB BIOSCIENCES LLC
288 WASHINGTON ST 314
BROOKLINE, MA 02445-

501 2,500 2,500

2,500 2,500

Q1 Tax $10.43

Q2 Tax $10.42

Q3 Tax $9.75

Q4 Tax $9.75

Tax $40.35

116510 116510

40 MT VICKERY RDMCCARTHY JOHN J
NRT BUS INC
55 HAMPSHIRE RD
METHUEN, MA 01844-

502 3,200 3,200

3,200 3,200

Q1 Tax $13.35

Q2 Tax $13.34

Q3 Tax $12.48

Q4 Tax $12.48

Tax $51.65

328-1-12 101390

221 TURNPIKE RDMCCARTHYS POOLS 
CORP
MCCARTHYS POOLS 
CORP
221  TURNPIKE RD PO 
BOX 404
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
017720404

502 126,400 126,400

126,400 126,400

Q1 Tax $527.09

Q2 Tax $527.09

Q3 Tax $492.96

Q4 Tax $492.96

Tax $2,040.10

328-7-1 112440

352 TURNPIKE RDMCDONALD ALAN
MCDONALD LAMOND 
CANZONERI
352 TURNPIKE RD SUITE 
310
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 62,600 62,600

62,600 62,600

Q1 Tax $261.04

Q2 Tax $261.04

Q3 Tax $244.14

Q4 Tax $244.14

Tax $1,010.36

505-1-1 102260

0 VARIOUSMCI COMMUNICATIONS 
SERVICE NC
MCI COMMUNICATIONS 
SERVICE NC
TAX DEPT P O BOX 521807
LONGWOOD, FL 32752-

505 100,900 100,900

100,900 100,900

Q1 Tax $429.10

Q2 Tax $429.09

Q3 Tax $385.17

Q4 Tax $385.17

Tax $1,628.53

505-1-22 114430

0 VARIOUSMCI METRO ACCESS 
TRANS SRV
MCI METRO ACCESS 
TRANS SRV
PROP TAX DEPT PO BOX 
151807
LONGWOOD, FL 32752-

505 642,200 642,200

642,200 642,200

Q1 Tax $2,866.04

Q2 Tax $2,866.04

Q3 Tax $2,316.52

Q4 Tax $2,316.51

Tax $10,365.11

375-1-9 101060

77 SCHOOL STMEISENHEIMER RICK
ALL CAR CARE LLC
77  SCHOOL ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 21,900 21,900

21,900 21,900

Q1 Tax $91.33

Q2 Tax $91.32

Q3 Tax $85.41

Q4 Tax $85.41

Tax $353.47
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118470 118470

2 PARK CENTRAL DRMELICK & PORTER LLP
MELICK & PORTER LLP
1 LIBERTY SQUARE
BOSTON, MA 02109-

501 8,200 8,200

8,200 8,200

Q1 Tax $34.20

Q2 Tax $34.19

Q3 Tax $31.98

Q4 Tax $31.98

Tax $132.35

115230 115230

30 TURNPIKE RDMELTZER THERESA  LIMA 
DAVIID
MELTZER / LIMA / 
MOUNTZOURES
30 TURNPIKE RD STE 4
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 9,000 9,000

9,000 9,000

Q1 Tax $37.53

Q2 Tax $37.53

Q3 Tax $35.10

Q4 Tax $35.10

Tax $145.26

117870 117870

30 TURNPIKE RDMETROWEST 
COMMERCIAL RE LLC
METROWEST 
COMMERCIAL RE LLC
30  TURNPIKE RD STE 10
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,200 7,200

7,200 7,200

Q1 Tax $30.03

Q2 Tax $30.02

Q3 Tax $28.08

Q4 Tax $28.08

Tax $116.21

117470 117470

34 ST MARTIN DRMICROFINANCIAL INC
MICROFINANCIAL INC
1600 DISTRICT AVE
BURLINGTON, MA 01803-
5222

502 335,500 335,500

335,500 335,500

Q1 Tax $1,399.04

Q2 Tax $1,399.03

Q3 Tax $1,308.45

Q4 Tax $1,308.45

Tax $5,414.97

118670 118670

54 CENTRAL STMIDDLESEX MEDICAL 
BILLING
MIDDLESEX MEDICAL 
BILLING
54  CENTRAL ST 2ND FL
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,300 7,300

7,300 7,300

Q1 Tax $30.44

Q2 Tax $30.44

Q3 Tax $28.47

Q4 Tax $28.47

Tax $117.82

116620 116620

153 CORDAVILLE RDMIS TRAINING INSTITUTE 
INC
MIS TRAINING INSTITUTE 
INC
153  CORDAVILLE RD STE 
200
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 62,400 62,400

62,400 62,400

Q1 Tax $260.21

Q2 Tax $260.21

Q3 Tax $243.36

Q4 Tax $243.36

Tax $1,007.14

115750 115750

150 CORDAVILLE RDMITSUBISHI ELECTRIC & 
ELECTRON
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC US 
INC
1340 SATELLITE BLVD
SUWANEE, GA 30024-

502 21,900 21,900

21,900 21,900

Q1 Tax $91.33

Q2 Tax $91.32

Q3 Tax $85.41

Q4 Tax $85.41

Tax $353.47
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303-1-76 113380

18 STOCKWELL LNMOORE MARY
HARVEST SHADOWS 
PUBLICATIONS
P O BOX 378
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 6,200 6,200

6,200 6,200

Q1 Tax $25.86

Q2 Tax $25.85

Q3 Tax $24.18

Q4 Tax $24.18

Tax $100.07

354-18-29 110130

11 MAIN STMORIN CHRISTOPHER
FIT TEC PERSONAL 
TRAINING
11 MAIN ST STE 10
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 29,200 29,200

29,200 29,200

Q1 Tax $121.77

Q2 Tax $121.76

Q3 Tax $113.88

Q4 Tax $113.88

Tax $471.29

354-1-11 100800

40 MAIN STMORRIS STEPHEN & 
NANCY
MORRIS FUNERAL HOME
40 MAIN ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 4,500 4,500

4,500 4,500

Q1 Tax $18.77

Q2 Tax $18.76

Q3 Tax $17.55

Q4 Tax $17.55

Tax $72.63

360-9-7 110290

34 ST MARTIN DRMOTION INDUSTRIES INC
MOTION INDUSTRIES INC
TAX DEPT-MA08 P O BOX 
1477
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35201

502 50,900 50,900

50,900 50,900

Q1 Tax $212.26

Q2 Tax $212.25

Q3 Tax $198.51

Q4 Tax $198.51

Tax $821.53

117650 117650

4 MAIN STMUKTESH CORP
MAUROS MARKET
4  MAIN ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 3,800 3,800

3,800 3,800

Q1 Tax $15.85

Q2 Tax $15.84

Q3 Tax $14.82

Q4 Tax $14.82

Tax $61.33

337-18-2 112830

144 TURNPIKE RDMURPHY EDWARDS 
GONCALVES
MURPHY EDWARDS 
GONCALVES
144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
340
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 6,300 6,300

6,300 6,300

Q1 Tax $26.27

Q2 Tax $26.27

Q3 Tax $24.57

Q4 Tax $24.57

Tax $101.68

117370 117370

0 VARIOUS LOCALSMUZAK LLC
MUZAK LLC
3318 LAKEMONT BLVD
FORT MILL, SC 29708-

501 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $11.68

Q2 Tax $11.67

Q3 Tax $10.92

Q4 Tax $10.92

Tax $45.19
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118290 118290

6 SARSENSTONE WAYMYNAMPATY 
ENTERPRISES INC
MYNAMPATY 
ENTERPRISES INC
6  SARSENSTONE WAY
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 4,500 4,500

4,500 4,500

Q1 Tax $18.77

Q2 Tax $18.76

Q3 Tax $17.55

Q4 Tax $17.55

Tax $72.63

345-2-2 114180

36 CORDAVILLE RDN E GOLF CORP
ST MARKS GOLF CLUB
PO BOX 462
WESTWOOD, MA 02090-

502 40,300 40,300

40,300 40,300

Q1 Tax $168.05

Q2 Tax $168.05

Q3 Tax $157.17

Q4 Tax $157.17

Tax $650.44

119120 119120

153 CORDAVILLE RDN THRIVE REVENUE 
SYSTEMS LLC
N THRIVE REVENUE 
SYSTEMS LLC
200 NORTH POINT 
CENTER UNIT 600
ALPHARETTA, GA 30022-

501 67,100 67,100

67,100 67,100

Q1 Tax $279.81

Q2 Tax $279.80

Q3 Tax $261.69

Q4 Tax $261.69

Tax $1,082.99

117860 117860

153 CORDAVILLE RDNAIMOLI M / GOULD Z
G & N INSURANCE
153  CORDAVILLE RD STE 
310
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 46,900 46,900

46,900 46,900

Q1 Tax $195.58

Q2 Tax $195.57

Q3 Tax $182.91

Q4 Tax $182.91

Tax $756.97

504-1-2 114020

0 VARIOUSNATIONAL GRID
NEW ENGLAND POWER
PROPERTY TAX DEPT 40 
SYLVAN RD
WALTHAM, MA 02451-1120

504 7,420,900 7,420,900

7,420,900 7,420,900

Q1 Tax $30,945.16

Q2 Tax $30,945.15

Q3 Tax $28,941.51

Q4 Tax $28,941.51

Tax $119,773.33

118580 118580

153 NORTHBORO RDNB&C ENGINEERING 
SERVICE LLC
NB&C ENGINEERING 
SERVICE LLC
6095 MARSHALEE SR STE 
300
ELRIDGE, MD 21075-

502 34,600 34,600

34,600 34,600

Q1 Tax $144.28

Q2 Tax $144.28

Q3 Tax $134.94

Q4 Tax $134.94

Tax $558.44

117220 117220

153 NORTHBORO RDNB&C TECHNICAL 
SERVICES LLC
NETWORK BUILDING & 
CONSULT LLC
6095 MARSHALEE DR STE 
300
ELKRIDGE, MD 21076-

501 154,000 154,000

154,000 154,000

Q1 Tax $642.18

Q2 Tax $642.18

Q3 Tax $600.60

Q4 Tax $600.60

Tax $2,485.56
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111210 111210

10 SOUTHVILLE RDNEST GROUP INC THE
NEST GROUP INC THE
45 VALLEY RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 2,000 2,000

2,000 2,000

Q1 Tax $8.34

Q2 Tax $8.34

Q3 Tax $7.80

Q4 Tax $7.80

Tax $32.28

114010 114010

0 VARIOUSNEW CINGULAR 
WIRELESS PCS LLC
CINGULAR WIRELESS
PROP TAX DEPT 1010 
PINE  9E-L-01
ST LOUIS, MO 63101-

508 11,832,300 11,832,300

11,832,300 11,832,300

Q1 Tax $49,340.69

Q2 Tax $49,340.69

Q3 Tax $46,145.97

Q4 Tax $46,145.97

Tax $190,973.32

117620 117620

30 TURNPIKE RDNEW ENGLAND 
ENGINEERING INC
NEW ENGLAND 
ENGINEERING INC
30  TURNPIKE RD STE 1
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 18,400 18,400

18,400 18,400

Q1 Tax $76.73

Q2 Tax $76.73

Q3 Tax $71.76

Q4 Tax $71.76

Tax $296.98

117850 117850

2 PARK CENTRAL DRNEW PENFACS INS AGY 
INC THE
PENFACS GROUP THE
371 TURNPIKE RD SUITE 
130
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

502 15,400 15,400

15,400 15,400

Q1 Tax $64.22

Q2 Tax $64.22

Q3 Tax $60.06

Q4 Tax $60.06

Tax $248.56

115730 115730

14 MAIN STNICHOLS & DELISLE PC
NICHOLS & DELISLE PC
P O BOX 294
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 9,400 9,400

9,400 9,400

Q1 Tax $39.20

Q2 Tax $39.20

Q3 Tax $36.66

Q4 Tax $36.66

Tax $151.72

347-1-10 100010

175 BOSTON RDNORTHERN CORP THE
NORTHERN CORP THE
PO BOX 3338
FAYVILLE, MA 017450998

502 16,100 16,100

16,100 16,100

Q1 Tax $67.14

Q2 Tax $67.13

Q3 Tax $62.79

Q4 Tax $62.79

Tax $259.85

118650 118650

10 SOUTHVILLE RDNORTHSTAR FINNCL 
INSU SVCS LLC
NORTHSTAR FINNCL 
INSU SVCS LLC
10  SOUTHVILLE RD STE 3
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 4,100 4,100

4,100 4,100

Q1 Tax $17.10

Q2 Tax $17.09

Q3 Tax $15.99

Q4 Tax $15.99

Tax $66.17
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370-8-4 109510

155 NORTHBORO RDNOVOTECHNIK US INC
NOVOTECHNIK US INC
C/O HORST SIEDLE
155 NORTHBORO RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 14,900 14,900

14,900 14,900

Q1 Tax $62.14

Q2 Tax $62.13

Q3 Tax $58.11

Q4 Tax $58.11

Tax $240.49

119080 119080

3 EAST MAIN STNRT
COLDWELL BANKER
C/O MARVIN POER
831-38 RTE 10
WHIPPANY, NJ 07981-

502 6,200 6,200

6,200 6,200

Q1 Tax $25.86

Q2 Tax $25.85

Q3 Tax $24.18

Q4 Tax $24.18

Tax $100.07

504-1-3 102330

0 VARIOUSNSTAR ELECTRIC 
COMPANY
EVERSOURCE
PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO 
BOX 270
HARTFORD, CT 06141-

504 1,605,100 1,605,100

1,605,100 1,605,100

Q1 Tax $6,693.27

Q2 Tax $6,693.26

Q3 Tax $6,259.89

Q4 Tax $6,259.89

Tax $25,906.31

504-1-4 114040

0 VARIOUSNSTAR GAS COMPANY
EVERSOURCE
PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO 
BOX 270
HARTFORD, CT 06141-

504 6,431,700 6,431,700

6,431,700 6,431,700

Q1 Tax $26,820.19

Q2 Tax $26,820.19

Q3 Tax $25,083.63

Q4 Tax $25,083.63

Tax $103,807.64

115260 115260

257 TURNPIKE RDOPTION CARE 
ENTERPRISES INC
WALGREENS INFUSION 
SVCS
3000 LAKESIDE STE 300-N
BANNOCKBURN, IL 60015-

502 278,100 278,100

278,100 278,100

Q1 Tax $1,159.68

Q2 Tax $1,159.67

Q3 Tax $1,084.59

Q4 Tax $1,084.59

Tax $4,488.53

370-19-4 114740

155 NORTHBORO RDOPTOS INC
OPTOS INC
67 FOREST ST
MARLBORO, MA 01752-

502 780,000 780,000

780,000 780,000

Q1 Tax $3,252.60

Q2 Tax $3,252.60

Q3 Tax $3,042.00

Q4 Tax $3,042.00

Tax $12,589.20

116460 116460

155 MAIN STORLANDO CHRISTOPHER
ORLANDO LANDSCAPE & 
SNOWPLOW
155  MAIN ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 6,800 6,800

6,800 6,800

Q1 Tax $28.36

Q2 Tax $28.35

Q3 Tax $26.52

Q4 Tax $26.52

Tax $109.75
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118710 118710

11 MAIN STPADGETT BUSINESS 
SERVICES
PADGETT BUSINESS 
SERVICES
11  MAIN ST STE 3A
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 3,800 3,800

3,800 3,800

Q1 Tax $15.85

Q2 Tax $15.84

Q3 Tax $14.82

Q4 Tax $14.82

Tax $61.33

399-47-1 111860

0 VARIOUSPARACO GAS CO
PARACO GAS CO
800 W CHESTER AVE 
SUITE 8604
RYE, NY 10573-

502 3,200 3,200

3,200 3,200

Q1 Tax $13.35

Q2 Tax $13.34

Q3 Tax $12.48

Q4 Tax $12.48

Tax $51.65

354-2-68 100160

5 PARK STPARK STREET AUTO 
BODY INC
PARK STREET AUTO 
BODY INC
5 PARK ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 11,200 11,200

11,200 11,200

Q1 Tax $46.71

Q2 Tax $46.70

Q3 Tax $43.68

Q4 Tax $43.68

Tax $180.77

115380 115380

3 MAIN STPASACANE JOHN
SAXONY II BARBER SHOP
3  MAIN ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,200 2,200

2,200 2,200

Q1 Tax $9.18

Q2 Tax $9.17

Q3 Tax $8.58

Q4 Tax $8.58

Tax $35.51

117810 117810

155 BOSTON RDPATTERSON GEORGE
AROUND THE CLOCK 
HOME HEALTHCA
234 NORTH ST
UPTON, MA 01568-

501 26,700 26,700

26,700 26,700

Q1 Tax $109.67

Q2 Tax $109.67

Q3 Tax $105.80

Q4 Tax $105.80

Tax $430.94

319-1-20C 113200

150 PARKERVILLE RDPHANEUF ADAM
PHANEUF CONCRETE 
CUTTING & BRK
150 PARKERVILLE ROAD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

501 149,900 149,900

149,900 149,900

Q1 Tax $625.09

Q2 Tax $625.08

Q3 Tax $584.61

Q4 Tax $584.61

Tax $2,419.39

118350 118350

43 HIGHLAND STPHILLIPO BENA
SACRED RESONANCE 
HEALING
43  HIGHLAND ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 5,300 5,300

5,300 5,300

Q1 Tax $22.10

Q2 Tax $22.10

Q3 Tax $20.67

Q4 Tax $20.67

Tax $85.54
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327-2-6 101210

255 TURNPIKE RDPICARDI CONSTRUCTION 
CO INC
PICARDI CONSTRUCTION 
CO INC
255  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 5,300 5,300

5,300 5,300

Q1 Tax $22.10

Q2 Tax $22.10

Q3 Tax $20.67

Q4 Tax $20.67

Tax $85.54

115340 115340

144 TURNPIKE RDPINNACLE FINANCIAL 
GROUP INC
PINNACLE FINANCIAL/ 
MINGOLELLI
144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
110
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 30,700 30,700

30,700 30,700

Q1 Tax $128.02

Q2 Tax $128.02

Q3 Tax $119.73

Q4 Tax $119.73

Tax $495.50

117750 117750

0 VARIOUSPIVOTAL SOFTWARE INC
PIVOTAL SOFTWARE INC
C/O DELL
ONE DELL WAY RR1-35
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682-

502 154,600 154,600

154,600 154,600

Q1 Tax $644.68

Q2 Tax $644.68

Q3 Tax $602.94

Q4 Tax $602.94

Tax $2,495.24

117200 117200

150 CORDAVILLE RDPLAYTOWN EXPRESS LLC
PLAYTOWN EXPRESS LLC
150  CORDAVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 16,300 16,300

16,300 16,300

Q1 Tax $67.97

Q2 Tax $67.97

Q3 Tax $63.57

Q4 Tax $63.57

Tax $263.08

339-2-29 112150

22 TURNPIKE RDPLB LLC
SOUTHBOROUGH GOLF 
PRACTICE
20 TURNPIKE ROAD PO 
BOX 369
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

501 8,600 8,600

8,600 8,600

Q1 Tax $35.86

Q2 Tax $35.86

Q3 Tax $33.54

Q4 Tax $33.54

Tax $138.80

117560 117560

304 TURNPIKE RDPOLLACK LAW GROUP PC
POLLACK LAW / 
PATRIOT/MA FMLY
304  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000

Q1 Tax $25.02

Q2 Tax $25.02

Q3 Tax $23.40

Q4 Tax $23.40

Tax $96.84

117130 117130

162 CORDAVILLE RDPOPE SHENOUDA ENT III 
INC
EROS PIZZA
PO BOX 452
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 9,200 9,200

9,200 9,200

Q1 Tax $38.37

Q2 Tax $38.36

Q3 Tax $35.88

Q4 Tax $35.88

Tax $148.49
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339-2-35 111810

32 TURNPIKE RDPRECISION LAND 
SURVEYING INC
PRECISION LAND 
SURVEYING INC
32  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 26,300 26,300

26,300 26,300

Q1 Tax $109.67

Q2 Tax $109.67

Q3 Tax $102.57

Q4 Tax $102.57

Tax $424.48

326-2-8 110580

5 CRYSTAL POND RDPRINTING INDUSTRIES 
OF NE
PRINTING INDUSTRIES 
OF NE
5  CRYSTAL POND RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 10,900 10,900

10,900 10,900

Q1 Tax $45.46

Q2 Tax $45.45

Q3 Tax $42.51

Q4 Tax $42.51

Tax $175.93

118820 118820

155 NORTHBORO RDPROCARE LTC OF MA LLC
PROCARE LTC
ATTN: GIOVANNA 
NARRON
110 BI-COUNTY BLVD STE 
12
FARMINGTON, NY 11735-

502 25,700 25,700

25,700 25,700

Q1 Tax $107.17

Q2 Tax $107.17

Q3 Tax $100.23

Q4 Tax $100.23

Tax $414.80

370-15-5 112910

153 NORTHBORO RDPROTONEX TECH CORP
PROTONEX TECH CORP
153  NORTHBORO RD 
SUITE 1
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 1,204,100 1,204,100

1,204,100 1,204,100

Q1 Tax $5,021.10

Q2 Tax $5,021.09

Q3 Tax $4,695.99

Q4 Tax $4,695.99

Tax $19,434.17

118160 118160

34 ST MARTIN DRQ DISCOVERY
Q DISCOVERY
501 OCEAN AVE
NEW LONDON, CT 06320-

502 147,600 147,600

147,600 147,600

Q1 Tax $615.49

Q2 Tax $615.49

Q3 Tax $575.64

Q4 Tax $575.64

Tax $2,382.26

117800 117800

0 VARIOUSQUENCH USA INC
QUENCH USA INC
C/O GRANT THORNTON
PO BOX 30286
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103-

502 11,100 11,100

11,100 11,100

Q1 Tax $46.29

Q2 Tax $46.28

Q3 Tax $43.29

Q4 Tax $43.29

Tax $179.15

348-1-13 100150

216 BOSTON RDQUICKPRINT INC
QUICKPRINT INC
216  BOSTON RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 15,200 15,200

15,200 15,200

Q1 Tax $63.39

Q2 Tax $63.38

Q3 Tax $59.28

Q4 Tax $59.28

Tax $245.33
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328-7-9 113570

218 TURNPIKE RDR H LONG MOTOR SALES 
INC
LONG CADILLAC
218  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 167,000 167,000

167,000 167,000

Q1 Tax $696.39

Q2 Tax $696.39

Q3 Tax $651.30

Q4 Tax $651.30

Tax $2,695.38

115250 115250

205 TURNPIKE RDREALTY EXECUTIVES 
PTRSP PROP
REALTY EXECUTIVES
205  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 6,500 6,500

6,500 6,500

Q1 Tax $27.11

Q2 Tax $27.10

Q3 Tax $25.35

Q4 Tax $25.35

Tax $104.91

116810 116810

20 TURNPIKE RDRED BARN ROASTER INC
RED BARN COFFEE CAFE
7 WALKER DR
UPTON, MA 01565-

502 3,700 3,700

3,700 3,700

Q1 Tax $15.43

Q2 Tax $15.43

Q3 Tax $14.43

Q4 Tax $14.43

Tax $59.72

116310 116310

0 VARIOUSREDBOX AUTOMATED 
RETAIL LLC
REDBOX AUTOMATED 
RETAIL LLC
C/O ALTUS
PO BOX 72210
PHOENIX, AZ 85050-

501 12,500 12,500

12,500 12,500

Q1 Tax $52.13

Q2 Tax $52.12

Q3 Tax $48.75

Q4 Tax $48.75

Tax $201.75

118330 118330

49 DEERFOOT RDREILLY JOHN
REILLY JOHN
49  DEERFOOT RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,200 2,200

2,200 2,200

Q1 Tax $9.18

Q2 Tax $9.17

Q3 Tax $8.58

Q4 Tax $8.58

Tax $35.51

117600 117600

11 MAIN STRESEARCH ROCKSTAR 
LLC
RESEARCH ROCKSTAR 
LLC
11  MAIN ST STE 3
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 1,600 1,600

1,600 1,600

Q1 Tax $6.67

Q2 Tax $6.67

Q3 Tax $6.24

Q4 Tax $6.24

Tax $25.82

118960 118960

205 TURNPIKE RDRESIDENTIAL 
MORTGAGE SPECIALIS
RESIDENTIAL 
MORTGAGE SPECIALIS
24 CHRISTOPHER TOPPI 
DR
S PORTLAND, ME 04106-

502 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $11.68

Q2 Tax $11.67

Q3 Tax $10.92

Q4 Tax $10.92

Tax $45.19
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118610 118610

355 TURNPIKE RDRIGHT WAY INC
RIGHT WAY
355  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 7,700 7,700

7,700 7,700

Q1 Tax $32.11

Q2 Tax $32.11

Q3 Tax $30.03

Q4 Tax $30.03

Tax $124.28

117350 117350

179 BOSTON RDRIVERSIDE TREE & 
LANDSCAPE CO
RIVERSIDE TREE & 
LANDSCAPE CO
179 BOSTON ROAD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01722-

502 175,700 175,700

175,700 175,700

Q1 Tax $732.67

Q2 Tax $732.67

Q3 Tax $685.23

Q4 Tax $685.23

Tax $2,835.80

116730 116730

34 ST MARTIN DRROADTEX 
TRANSPORTATION CORP
ROADTEX 
TRANSPORTATION CORP
13 JENSEN DR STE 3
SOMERSET, NJ 08873-

502 15,400 15,400

15,400 15,400

Q1 Tax $64.22

Q2 Tax $64.22

Q3 Tax $60.06

Q4 Tax $60.06

Tax $248.56

117700 117700

1 LYNNBROOK RDROCK JANICE
ROCKYS LANDSCAPING
1  LYNNBROOK RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 16,700 16,700

16,700 16,700

Q1 Tax $69.64

Q2 Tax $69.64

Q3 Tax $65.13

Q4 Tax $65.13

Tax $269.54

116020 116020

0 VARIOUSROCKWELL AUTOMATION 
INC
ROCKWELL AUTOMATION 
INC
PO BOX 623 MAIL STA E-
6C15
MILWAUKEE, WI 53201-
0623

502 4,000 4,000

4,000 4,000

Q1 Tax $16.68

Q2 Tax $16.68

Q3 Tax $15.60

Q4 Tax $15.60

Tax $64.56

339-7-22 100460

21 A TURNPIKE RDROHINI INC
SUBWAY
21A TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

502 21,500 21,500

21,500 21,500

Q1 Tax $89.66

Q2 Tax $89.65

Q3 Tax $83.85

Q4 Tax $83.85

Tax $347.01

119050 119050

0 VARIOUSRSA SECURITY LLC
RSA SECURITY LLC
ONE DELL WAY RR1-35
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682-

501 640,000 640,000

640,000 640,000

Q1 Tax $2,668.80

Q2 Tax $2,668.80

Q3 Tax $2,496.00

Q4 Tax $2,496.00

Tax $10,329.60
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117830 117830

2 PARK CENTRAL DRRX ADVANCE CORP
RX ADVANCE CORP
2  PARK CENTRAL DR 200
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 29,000 29,000

29,000 29,000

Q1 Tax $120.93

Q2 Tax $120.93

Q3 Tax $113.10

Q4 Tax $113.10

Tax $468.06

117410 117410

54 CENTRAL STRYAN INTL CTR FOR 
HLNG EMPR &
RICHER LIFE JOURNEY
54 CENTRAL ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01745-

501 2,700 2,700

2,700 2,700

Q1 Tax $11.26

Q2 Tax $11.26

Q3 Tax $10.53

Q4 Tax $10.53

Tax $43.58

118240 118240

153 CORDAVILLE RDS & L THERAPY
S & L THERAPY
68 HARVARD ST
BROOKLINE, MA 02445-

501 4,500 4,500

4,500 4,500

Q1 Tax $18.77

Q2 Tax $18.76

Q3 Tax $17.55

Q4 Tax $17.55

Tax $72.63

328-7-17 112070

162 CORDAVILLE RDSALON CHARISMA INC
SALON CHARISMA INC
ATTN AYCAN DAYSAL
P O BOX 258
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 6,700 6,700

6,700 6,700

Q1 Tax $27.94

Q2 Tax $27.94

Q3 Tax $26.13

Q4 Tax $26.13

Tax $108.14

114830 114830

60 CENTRAL STSALON ENTRE NOUS LLC
SALON ENTRE NOUS LLC
60  CENTRAL ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 22,100 22,100

22,100 22,100

Q1 Tax $92.16

Q2 Tax $92.15

Q3 Tax $86.19

Q4 Tax $86.19

Tax $356.69

115890 115890

0 VARIOUSSAVVIS COMM
CENTURY LINK TECH 
SOLUTIONS
CENTURY LINK 
TECHNOLOGY S PO BOX 
4065 ATTN S. INGRA
MONROE, LA 71211-

502 3,200 3,200

3,200 3,200

Q1 Tax $13.35

Q2 Tax $13.34

Q3 Tax $12.48

Q4 Tax $12.48

Tax $51.65

328-10-3C 111060

206 TURNPIKE RDSCHNABEL FOUNDATION 
CO INC
SCHNABEL FOUNDATION 
CO INC
45240 BUSINESS CT STE 
250
STERLING, VA 20166-

502 13,000 13,000

13,000 13,000

Q1 Tax $54.21

Q2 Tax $54.21

Q3 Tax $50.70

Q4 Tax $50.70

Tax $209.82
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339-1-16 113640

45 TURNPIKE RDSELVA STONE 
FABRICATION
SELVA STONE 
FABRICATION
45 TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01745-

502 2,600 2,600

2,600 2,600

Q1 Tax $10.84

Q2 Tax $10.84

Q3 Tax $10.14

Q4 Tax $10.14

Tax $41.96

118300 118300

114 FISHER RDSERVICE HELPING 
SENIORS LLC
SERVICE HELPING 
SENIORS LLC
114  FISHER RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,800 2,800

2,800 2,800

Q1 Tax $11.68

Q2 Tax $11.67

Q3 Tax $10.92

Q4 Tax $10.92

Tax $45.19

118440 118440

155 BOSTON RDSEW STUDIO 
SOUTHBOROUGH LLC
SEW STUDIO 
SOUTHBOROUGH LLC
155  BOSTON RD STE 5
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 4,200 4,200

4,200 4,200

Q1 Tax $17.52

Q2 Tax $17.51

Q3 Tax $16.38

Q4 Tax $16.38

Tax $67.79

117310 117310

40 SOUTHVILLE RDSHARP CLEANING
SHARP CLEANING
40  SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,300 2,300

2,300 2,300

Q1 Tax $9.59

Q2 Tax $9.59

Q3 Tax $8.97

Q4 Tax $8.97

Tax $37.12

118430 118430

257 TURNPIKE RDSHEEHAN HEALTH 
GROUP LLC
SHEEHAN HEALTH 
GROUP LLC
257  TURNPIKE RD STE 
310
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 13,300 13,300

13,300 13,300

Q1 Tax $55.46

Q2 Tax $55.46

Q3 Tax $51.87

Q4 Tax $51.87

Tax $214.66

383-1-38 110400

1 WOLFPEN LNSHERIDAN SHIRLEY M
SHERIDAN SHIRLEY M 
ATTY AT LAW
1 WOLFPEN LN
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 6,900 6,900

6,900 6,900

Q1 Tax $28.78

Q2 Tax $28.77

Q3 Tax $26.91

Q4 Tax $26.91

Tax $111.37

338-2-17 101030

104 -110 TURNPIKE RDSHRUBS & TREES INC
SHRUBS & TREES INC
50 CAPE CODDER ROAD
FALMOUTH, MA 02540

502 9,900 9,900

9,900 9,900

Q1 Tax $41.29

Q2 Tax $41.28

Q3 Tax $38.61

Q4 Tax $38.61

Tax $159.79
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116780 116780

150 CORDAVILLE RDSIMONS CO INC THE
BELL/SIMONS COS THE
PO BOX 261567
HARTFORD, CT 06126-
1567

502 7,200 7,200

7,200 7,200

Q1 Tax $30.03

Q2 Tax $30.02

Q3 Tax $28.08

Q4 Tax $28.08

Tax $116.21

114100 114100

0 VARIOUSSMUCKER FOODSERVICE 
INC
SMUCKER FOODSERVICE 
INC
PO BOX 3576
CHICAGO, IL 60654-

502 12,100 12,100

12,100 12,100

Q1 Tax $50.46

Q2 Tax $50.45

Q3 Tax $47.19

Q4 Tax $47.19

Tax $195.29

115500 115500

24 COSLIN DRSODEXO OPERATIONS 
LLC
SODEXO OPERATIONS 
LLC
110 PLEASANT AVE C/O 
INTERNATIONAL APPRAIS
UPPER SADDLE RI, NJ 
07458-

502 3,100 3,100

3,100 3,100

Q1 Tax $12.93

Q2 Tax $12.92

Q3 Tax $12.09

Q4 Tax $12.09

Tax $50.03

119130 119130

0 SEARS RD  ST MARKS 
S

SOLARCITY
SOLARCITY
6671 S LAS VEGAS BLVD 
300 ACCTS PAYABLE 
SUPP
LAS VEGAS, NV 89119-

551 590,000 590,000

590,000 590,000

Q1 Tax $2,460.30

Q2 Tax $2,460.30

Q3 Tax $2,301.00

Q4 Tax $2,301.00

Tax $9,522.60

328-6-17 109520

162 CORDAVILLE RDSOUTH OP LLC
DUNKIN DONUTS
3 PLUFF AVENUE
N READING, MA 01854-

501 54,600 54,600

54,600 54,600

Q1 Tax $227.68

Q2 Tax $227.68

Q3 Tax $212.94

Q4 Tax $212.94

Tax $881.24

347-1-13A 100420

145 BOSTON RDSOUTHBOROUGH AUTO 
TECH INC
SOUTHBOROUGH AUTO 
TECH INC
145  BOSTON RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 24,100 24,100

24,100 24,100

Q1 Tax $100.50

Q2 Tax $100.49

Q3 Tax $93.99

Q4 Tax $93.99

Tax $388.97

118020 118020

21 F TURNPIKE RDSOUTHBOROUGH 
DENTISTRY PC
SOUTHBOROUGH 
DENTISTRY PC
21 F TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 42,700 42,700

42,700 42,700

Q1 Tax $178.06

Q2 Tax $178.06

Q3 Tax $166.53

Q4 Tax $166.53

Tax $689.18
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117630 117630

344 TURNPIKE RDSOUTHBOROUGH GULF 
LLC
GULF STATION
344  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 78,600 78,600

78,600 78,600

Q1 Tax $327.76

Q2 Tax $327.76

Q3 Tax $306.54

Q4 Tax $306.54

Tax $1,268.60

354-1-41 100530

5 MAIN STSOUTHBOROUGH HSE 
OF PIZZA INC
SOUTHBOROUGH HSE 
OF PIZZA INC
PO BOX 83
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 13,600 13,600

13,600 13,600

Q1 Tax $56.71

Q2 Tax $56.71

Q3 Tax $53.04

Q4 Tax $53.04

Tax $219.50

117360 117360

146 CORDAVILLE RDSOUTHBOROUGH SOLAR 
LLC
SOUTHBOROUGH SOLAR
259 TURNPIKE RD STE 100
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

551 800,200 800,200

800,200 800,200

Q1 Tax $3,336.84

Q2 Tax $3,336.83

Q3 Tax $3,120.78

Q4 Tax $3,120.78

Tax $12,915.23

116650 116650

162 CORDAVILLE RDSOUTHBOROUGH 
VARIETY CORP
STONY BROOK MARKET
162  CORDAVILLE RD STE 
100
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 7,500 7,500

7,500 7,500

Q1 Tax $31.28

Q2 Tax $31.27

Q3 Tax $29.25

Q4 Tax $29.25

Tax $121.05

375-1-5 100930

78 DEERFOOT RDSOUTHBOROUGH 
VETERINARY HOSP
SOUTHBOROUGH 
VETERINARY HOSP
78 DEERFOOT RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 149,800 149,800

149,800 149,800

Q1 Tax $624.67

Q2 Tax $624.66

Q3 Tax $584.22

Q4 Tax $584.22

Tax $2,417.77

505-1-6 102300

0 VARIOUSSPRINT 
COMMUNICATIONS
SPRINT 
COMMUNICATIONS
PROPERTY TAX DEPT PO 
BOX 12913
SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 
66282

505 82,100 82,100

82,100 82,100

Q1 Tax $346.53

Q2 Tax $346.52

Q3 Tax $316.02

Q4 Tax $316.02

Tax $1,325.09

114120 114120

0 VARIOUSSPRINT SPECTRUM
SPRINT PCS
PROP TAX DEPT P O BOX 
12913
SHAWNEE MISSION, KS 
66282-2913

508 125,800 125,800

125,800 125,800

Q1 Tax $524.59

Q2 Tax $524.58

Q3 Tax $490.62

Q4 Tax $490.62

Tax $2,030.41
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339-1-24 100470

5 TURNPIKE RDST MARY N2
BENS DELI
5  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 3,500 3,500

3,500 3,500

Q1 Tax $14.60

Q2 Tax $14.59

Q3 Tax $13.65

Q4 Tax $13.65

Tax $56.49

116300 116300

0 VARIOUSSTANLEY CONVERGENT 
SECURITY
STANLEY CONVERGENT 
SECURITY
PO BOX 1029
DUBLIN, PA 18917-9998

502 2,100 2,100

2,100 2,100

Q1 Tax $8.76

Q2 Tax $8.75

Q3 Tax $8.19

Q4 Tax $8.19

Tax $33.89

118080 118080

225 TURNPIKE RDSTAPLES GROUP INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
500 STAPLES DR
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-

502 37,600 37,600

37,600 37,600

Q1 Tax $156.79

Q2 Tax $156.79

Q3 Tax $146.64

Q4 Tax $146.64

Tax $606.86

337-2-3 112040

154 TURNPIKE RDSTARBUCKS CORP
STARBUCKS COFFEE CO  
2950
STARBUCKS COFFE 2950 
PO BOX 34442  MS S-TAX 
3
SEATTLE, WA 98124-1442

502 62,500 62,500

62,500 62,500

Q1 Tax $260.63

Q2 Tax $260.62

Q3 Tax $243.75

Q4 Tax $243.75

Tax $1,008.75

338-1-35 101160

16 WINTER STSTEPHEN F LOUGHLIN PC
STEPHEN F LOUGHLIN PC
16  WINTER ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 12,800 12,800

12,800 12,800

Q1 Tax $30.44

Q2 Tax $30.44

Q3 Tax $72.86

Q4 Tax $72.85

Tax $206.59

118590 118590

257 TURNPIKE RDSULLIVAN LEGAL PC
SULLIVAN LEGAL PC
257  TURNPIKE RD STE 
240
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 2,700 2,700

2,700 2,700

Q1 Tax $11.26

Q2 Tax $11.26

Q3 Tax $10.53

Q4 Tax $10.53

Tax $43.58

302-1-48 102180

176 SOUTHVILLE RDSUNRISE TREE SERVICE 
INC
SUNRISE TREE SERVICE 
INC
176  SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 32,300 32,300

32,300 32,300

Q1 Tax $134.69

Q2 Tax $134.69

Q3 Tax $125.97

Q4 Tax $125.97

Tax $521.32

Monday, December 11, 2017 Page 42 of 50



Owner and Parcel Information AssessmentsClass Assessed Taxable

117880 117880

2 PARK CENTRAL DRSYNER-G PHARMA & 
CAMBRIDGE IT
SYNER-G PHARMA & 
CAMBRIDGE IT
2  PARK CENTRAL DR 
STE 110
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,200 7,200

7,200 7,200

Q1 Tax $30.03

Q2 Tax $30.02

Q3 Tax $28.08

Q4 Tax $28.08

Tax $116.21

114440 114440

0 VARIOUST MOBILE NORTHEAST 
LLC
T MOBILE
TAX DEPT 12920 SE 38TH 
ST
BELLEVUE, WA 98006-

508 228,600 228,600

228,600 228,600

Q1 Tax $953.26

Q2 Tax $953.26

Q3 Tax $891.54

Q4 Tax $891.54

Tax $3,689.60

505-1-21 114140

0 VARIOUSTC SYSTEMS
TC SYSTEMS
P O BOX 7207
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-

505 142,700 142,700

142,700 142,700

Q1 Tax $610.49

Q2 Tax $610.49

Q3 Tax $541.10

Q4 Tax $541.10

Tax $2,303.18

370-15-4 112720

155 NORTHBORO RDTECH OPS SEVCON INC
SEVCON INC
155  NORTHBORO RD 
SUITE 1
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 60,100 60,100

60,100 60,100

Q1 Tax $250.62

Q2 Tax $250.61

Q3 Tax $234.39

Q4 Tax $234.39

Tax $970.01

117110 117110

218 TURNPIKE RDTECHNOLOGY 
INVESTMENT PARTNERS
TIP CAPITAL
40950 WOODWARD AVE 
STE 201
BLOOMFIELD, MI 48304-
5127

501 4,500 4,500

4,500 4,500

Q1 Tax $18.77

Q2 Tax $18.76

Q3 Tax $17.55

Q4 Tax $17.55

Tax $72.63

354-3-68 100230

300 TURNPIKE RDTEDS OF FAYVILLE INC
TEDS OF FAYVILLE INC
300 TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBORO, MA 01772-

502 10,300 10,300

10,300 10,300

Q1 Tax $42.95

Q2 Tax $42.95

Q3 Tax $40.17

Q4 Tax $40.17

Tax $166.24

506-1-2 102290

0 VARIOUSTENNECO GAS PIPELINE 
CO
TENNECO GAS PIPELINE 
CO
C/O PROPERTY TAX
PO BOX 4372
HOUSTON, TX 77210-4372

506 669,200 669,200

669,200 669,200

Q1 Tax $2,693.41

Q2 Tax $2,693.40

Q3 Tax $2,707.04

Q4 Tax $2,707.04

Tax $10,800.89
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337-5-2 110630

144 TURNPIKE RDTEXTERITY INC
GTXCEL
144  TURNPIKE RD STE 
140
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 231,600 231,600

231,600 231,600

Q1 Tax $1,175.53

Q2 Tax $1,175.52

Q3 Tax $693.49

Q4 Tax $693.48

Tax $3,738.02

118630 118630

352 TURNPIKE RDTHE ROVISYS CO
ROVISYS
1455 DANNER DR
AURORA, OH 44202-

502 21,000 21,000

21,000 21,000

Q1 Tax $87.57

Q2 Tax $87.57

Q3 Tax $81.90

Q4 Tax $81.90

Tax $338.94

117520 117520

2 WILLOW STTHERMOFLOW INC
THERMOFLOW INC
2  WILLOW ST STE 100
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 22,500 22,500

22,500 22,500

Q1 Tax $93.83

Q2 Tax $93.82

Q3 Tax $87.75

Q4 Tax $87.75

Tax $363.15

360-23-7 112950

34 ST MARTIN DRTIERPOINT 
CONNECTICUT LLC
TIERPOINT 
CONNECTICUT LLC
C/O DUFF & PHELPS LLC
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON, TX 75001-

502 7,811,300 7,811,300

7,811,300 7,811,300

Q1 Tax $32,573.12

Q2 Tax $32,573.12

Q3 Tax $30,464.07

Q4 Tax $30,464.07

Tax $126,074.38

117480 117480

34 ST MARTIN DRTIME PAYMENT CORP
TIME PAYMENT CORP
1600 DISTRICT AVE
BURLINGTON, MA 01803-
5222

502 200,800 200,800

200,800 200,800

Q1 Tax $837.34

Q2 Tax $837.33

Q3 Tax $783.12

Q4 Tax $783.12

Tax $3,240.91

117320 117320

10 SOUTHVILLE RDTIRABASSI RICHARD
T & R CARPET
10  SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 3,300 3,300

3,300 3,300

Q1 Tax $13.76

Q2 Tax $13.76

Q3 Tax $12.87

Q4 Tax $12.87

Tax $53.26

116260 116260

154 TURNPIKE RDTOMASSO TRATTORIA 
INC
TOMASSO TRATTORIA 
INC
154  TURNPIKE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 32,900 32,900

32,900 32,900

Q1 Tax $137.20

Q2 Tax $137.19

Q3 Tax $128.31

Q4 Tax $128.31

Tax $531.01
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118000 118000

153 NORTHBORO RDTOSS CORP
TOSS CORP
153  NORTHBORO RD 
STE 21
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772-

502 15,000 15,000

15,000 15,000

Q1 Tax $62.55

Q2 Tax $62.55

Q3 Tax $58.50

Q4 Tax $58.50

Tax $242.10

328-9-17 109530

162 CORDAVILLE RDTOWN CENTER 
PEDIATRICS PC
TOWN CENTER 
PEDIATRICS PC
PO BOX 296
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 6,500 6,500

6,500 6,500

Q1 Tax $27.11

Q2 Tax $27.10

Q3 Tax $25.35

Q4 Tax $25.35

Tax $104.91

117990 117990

118 TURNPIKE RDTRANSWESTERN RBJ LLC
TRANSWESTERN RBJ LLC
118  TURNPIKE RD STE 
150
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 12,100 12,100

12,100 12,100

Q1 Tax $50.46

Q2 Tax $50.45

Q3 Tax $47.19

Q4 Tax $47.19

Tax $195.29

339-29-34 112360

337 TURNPIKE RDTRASK INC
TRASK INC
337 TURNPIKE RD STE 201
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 21,100 21,100

21,100 21,100

Q1 Tax $87.99

Q2 Tax $87.98

Q3 Tax $82.29

Q4 Tax $82.29

Tax $340.55

115740 115740

2 WILLOW STTRIGENT SOFTWARE INC
TRIGENT SOFTWARE INC
2  WILLOW ST STE 201
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

Q1 Tax $41.70

Q2 Tax $41.70

Q3 Tax $39.00

Q4 Tax $39.00

Tax $161.40

118030 118030

30 SOUTHVILLE RDTWIN PINES 
LANDSCAPING INC
TWIN PINES 
LANDSCAPING INC
30  SOUTHVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 172,700 172,700

172,700 172,700

Q1 Tax $720.16

Q2 Tax $720.16

Q3 Tax $673.53

Q4 Tax $673.53

Tax $2,787.38

114920 114920

0 VARIOUSTYCO INTEGRATED 
SECURITY LLC
TYCO INTEGRATED 
SECURITY LLC
PO BOX 5006
BOCA RATON, FL 33431-
0806

502 2,400 2,400

2,400 2,400

Q1 Tax $10.01

Q2 Tax $10.01

Q3 Tax $9.36

Q4 Tax $9.36

Tax $38.74
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118200 118200

0 VARIOUSUNIFI EQUIPMENT
UNIFI EQUIPMENT
3893 RESEARCH PARK DR
ANN ARBOR, MI 48108-

501 8,700 8,700

8,700 8,700

Q1 Tax $36.28

Q2 Tax $36.28

Q3 Tax $33.93

Q4 Tax $33.93

Tax $140.42

337-16-2 113150

153 CORDAVILLE RDUNITED CAPITAL 
FINANCIAL PARTN
PFE GROUP INC THE
620 NEWPORT CTR DR 
500
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 
92660-

502 14,900 14,900

14,900 14,900

Q1 Tax $62.14

Q2 Tax $62.13

Q3 Tax $58.11

Q4 Tax $58.11

Tax $240.49

118410 118410

2 WILLOW STUNYSON LOGISTICS INC
HUB GROUP INC
200 CLEARWATER DR 203
OAKBROOK, IL 60523-

502 36,400 36,400

36,400 36,400

Q1 Tax $151.79

Q2 Tax $151.79

Q3 Tax $141.96

Q4 Tax $141.96

Tax $587.50

347-1-8 101070

185 BOSTON RDUPS GROUND FREIGHT 
INC
UPS FREIGHT
660 FRITZ DRIVE ATTN 
TAX DEPARTMENT
COPPELL, TX 75019-

502 176,600 176,600

176,600 176,600

Q1 Tax $736.42

Q2 Tax $736.42

Q3 Tax $688.74

Q4 Tax $688.74

Tax $2,850.32

117760 117760

155 NORTHBORO RDUPS SUPPLY CHAIN 
SOLUTIONS
UPS SUPPLY CHAIN
630 N CENTRAL 
EXPRESSWAY SUITE A
PLANO, TX 75074-

502 12,700 12,700

12,700 12,700

Q1 Tax $52.96

Q2 Tax $52.96

Q3 Tax $49.53

Q4 Tax $49.53

Tax $204.98

113650 113650

132 TURNPIKE RDVANGUARD HOLDINGS 
CO II INC
VANGUARD HEALTH 
MGMNT
C/O PROPERTY VAL 
SERVICE
14400 METCALF AVENUE
OVERLAND PARK, KS 

502 10,300 10,300

10,300 10,300

Q1 Tax $42.95

Q2 Tax $42.95

Q3 Tax $40.17

Q4 Tax $40.17

Tax $166.24

116270 116270

269 CORDAVILLE RDVARGAS NANCY
LE JARDIN BLANC
269  CORDAVILLE RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 4,200 4,200

4,200 4,200

Q1 Tax $17.52

Q2 Tax $17.51

Q3 Tax $16.38

Q4 Tax $16.38

Tax $67.79
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119010 119010

0 VARIOUSVCE CO LLC
VCE CO LLC
C/O DELL ONE DELL WAY
ONE DELL WAY RR1-35
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682-

501 95,000 95,000

95,000 95,000

Q1 Tax $396.15

Q2 Tax $396.15

Q3 Tax $370.50

Q4 Tax $370.50

Tax $1,533.30

118250 118250

118 TURNPIKE RDVERISTAT LLC
VERISTAT LLC
118  TURNPIKE RD STE 
200
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 9,000 9,000

9,000 9,000

Q1 Tax $37.53

Q2 Tax $37.53

Q3 Tax $35.10

Q4 Tax $35.10

Tax $145.26

325-1-14 108930

9 CRYSTAL POND RDVERITIV OPERATING CO
VERITIV OPERATING CO
C/O SILVER OAK
PO BOX 2437
SMYRNA, GA 30081-2437

502 251,200 251,200

251,200 251,200

Q1 Tax $1,047.51

Q2 Tax $1,047.50

Q3 Tax $979.68

Q4 Tax $979.68

Tax $4,054.37

505-1-2 114160

0 VARIOUSVERIZON NE INC
VERIZON NE
VERIZON NEW ENGLAND 
INC PO BOX 2749
ADDISON, TX 75001-

505 5,548,500 5,548,500

5,548,500 5,548,500

Q1 Tax $23,545.91

Q2 Tax $23,545.90

Q3 Tax $21,230.49

Q4 Tax $21,230.49

Tax $89,552.79

115910 115910

0 VARIOUSVERIZON ON LINE 
SERVICES
VERIZON ON LINE 
SERVICES
PO BOX 2749
ADDISON, TX 75001-

502 1,024,700 1,024,700

1,024,700 1,024,700

Q1 Tax $4,273.00

Q2 Tax $4,273.00

Q3 Tax $3,996.33

Q4 Tax $3,996.33

Tax $16,538.66

338-2-67 113620

65 TURNPIKE RDVIRGIN MARY MOTHER 
OF LIGHT
TURNPIKE LIQUORS & 
CONVENIENCE
POB BOX 3151
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 11,000 11,000

11,000 11,000

Q1 Tax $45.87

Q2 Tax $45.87

Q3 Tax $42.90

Q4 Tax $42.90

Tax $177.54

119030 119030

0 VARIOUSVIRTUESTREAM INC
VIRTUESTREAM INC
C/O DELL
ONE DELL WAY RR1-35
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682-

502 320,000 320,000

320,000 320,000

Q1 Tax $1,334.40

Q2 Tax $1,334.40

Q3 Tax $1,248.00

Q4 Tax $1,248.00

Tax $5,164.80
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339-30-34 112280

30 TURNPIKE RDVISIONCARE 
SPECIALISTS PC
VISIONCARE 
SPECIALISTS PC
30  TURNPIKE RD STE 7
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 223,000 223,000

223,000 223,000

Q1 Tax $929.91

Q2 Tax $929.91

Q3 Tax $869.70

Q4 Tax $869.70

Tax $3,599.22

118190 118190

0 VARIOUSWABASHA LLC
WABASHA LLC
C/O DUCHARME
PO BOX 80615
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46280-

501 2,100 2,100

2,100 2,100

Q1 Tax $8.76

Q2 Tax $8.75

Q3 Tax $8.19

Q4 Tax $8.19

Tax $33.89

347-19-13 114530

155 BOSTON RDWADE PAUL
THE TATTOO GALLERY
155  BOSTON RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 2,500 2,500

2,500 2,500

Q1 Tax $10.43

Q2 Tax $10.42

Q3 Tax $9.75

Q4 Tax $9.75

Tax $40.35

365-3-13 114900

24 NEWTON STWALGREEN EASTERN CO 
INC
WALGREENS PHARMACY
300 WILMOT ROAD MAIL 
STOP 3301
DEERFIELD, IL 60015-

502 14,200 14,200

14,200 14,200

Q1 Tax $59.22

Q2 Tax $59.21

Q3 Tax $55.38

Q4 Tax $55.38

Tax $229.19

115720 115720

78 TURNPIKE RDWALGREENS 10318
WALGREENS EASTERN
300 WILMOT RD 
MAILSTOP 3301
DEERFIELD, IL 60015-

502 65,200 65,200

65,200 65,200

Q1 Tax $271.89

Q2 Tax $271.88

Q3 Tax $254.28

Q4 Tax $254.28

Tax $1,052.33

116770 116770

34 ST MARTIN DRWALGREENS EASTERN 
CO INC
WALGREENS EASTERN
300 WILMOT RD MS 3301
DEERFIELD, IL 60015-

502 43,800 43,800

43,800 43,800

Q1 Tax $182.65

Q2 Tax $182.64

Q3 Tax $170.82

Q4 Tax $170.82

Tax $706.93

117930 117930

1 WILLOW STWAYSIDE GLASS & 
MIRROR CO INC
WAYSIDE GLASS & 
MIRROR CO INC
940 BOSTON POST RD
MARLBORO, MA 01752-

502 53,500 53,500

53,500 53,500

Q1 Tax $223.10

Q2 Tax $223.09

Q3 Tax $208.65

Q4 Tax $208.65

Tax $863.49
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116700 116700

155 NORTHBORO RDWEBCO ENGINEERING 
INC
WEBCO ENGINEERING 
INC
155  NORTHBORO RD
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 42,700 42,700

42,700 42,700

Q1 Tax $178.06

Q2 Tax $178.06

Q3 Tax $166.53

Q4 Tax $166.53

Tax $689.18

116140 116140

5 BREAKNECK HILL RDWEE CARE FOR LITTLE 
PEOPLE INC
WEE CARE FOR LITTLE 
PEOPLE INC
11 MAIN ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 1,900 1,900

1,900 1,900

Q1 Tax $7.93

Q2 Tax $7.92

Q3 Tax $7.41

Q4 Tax $7.41

Tax $30.67

116900 116900

359 TURNPIKE RDWENDYS OLD FASHION 
HMBRGR NY
WENDYS  2005615
C/O INDIRECT TAX 
SOLUTION
PO BOX 159
PICKERINGTON, OH 
43147-

502 109,000 109,000

109,000 109,000

Q1 Tax $454.53

Q2 Tax $454.53

Q3 Tax $425.10

Q4 Tax $425.10

Tax $1,759.26

354-38-29 112650

11 MAIN STWENTZELL KELLI
THERACOPIA
11 MAIN ST
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 7,600 7,600

7,600 7,600

Q1 Tax $31.69

Q2 Tax $31.69

Q3 Tax $29.64

Q4 Tax $29.64

Tax $122.66

117770 117770

33 TURNPIKE RDXEROX FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LLC
XEROX FINANCIAL 
SERVICES LLC
PO BOX 909 TAX DEPT
WEBSTER, NY 04580-

501 183,500 183,500

183,500 183,500

Q1 Tax $765.20

Q2 Tax $765.19

Q3 Tax $715.65

Q4 Tax $715.65

Tax $2,961.69

115920 115920

153 NORTHBORO RDXETA TECHNOLOGIES INC
XETA TECHNOLOGIES INC
PO BOX 2629
ADDISON, TX 75001-

502 32,200 32,200

32,200 32,200

Q1 Tax $134.28

Q2 Tax $134.27

Q3 Tax $125.58

Q4 Tax $125.58

Tax $519.71

117940 117940

162 CORDAVILLE RDYAMA RESTAURANT 
CORP
YAMA FUJI INC
P O BOX 7
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

502 28,900 28,900

28,900 28,900

Q1 Tax $120.52

Q2 Tax $120.51

Q3 Tax $112.71

Q4 Tax $112.71

Tax $466.45
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354-13-29 100310

11 MAIN STZATERKA ANDREW
SOUTHBOROUGH 
DENTAL ASSOCIATE
11  MAIN ST STE 2
SOUTHBOROUGH, MA 
01772

501 302,600 302,600

302,600 302,600

Q1 Tax $1,261.84

Q2 Tax $1,261.84

Q3 Tax $1,180.14

Q4 Tax $1,180.14

Tax $4,883.96
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Fiscal Year 2018 Quarterly Actual Personal Property Commitment

Tax Rate/$1000  

$16.14

AssessmentsUse Code Assessed Value Taxable Value

Q1 Tax $365,529.25

Q2 Tax $365,527.57

Q3 Tax $338,713.04

Q4 Tax $338,713.01

$1,408,482.87Commitment Totals 87,266,600 87,266,600

$0.00Prelim. Abatements

501Individuals partnerships associations and trust 13,584,900 13,584,900

502Domestic Business Corporations or a Foreign 
Corpor

25,475,000 25,475,000

504Public Utilities 24,268,700 24,268,700

505Valuation of machinery poles wires 8,979,000 8,979,000

506The valuation of pipelines of 25 miles or more 669,200 669,200

508Cellualar/Mobile Wireless 12,899,600 12,899,600

551Electrical Generation Plant PP - Transition 
Value

1,390,200 1,390,200
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